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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jacob McCubbin         M 25-29       1/97     2:35:58       37:56     1:18:58     2:09:57     1:16:59    5:58     2:35:57
2     Alex Knoedler          M 20-24      1/110     2:39:29       37:54     1:18:56     2:10:19     1:20:30    6:06     2:39:26
3     Jake Brumfield         M 20-24      2/110     2:47:33       36:03     1:15:42     2:10:23     1:31:50    6:24     2:47:31
4     Adam Gilbert           M 25-29       2/97     2:47:36       40:07     1:24:25     2:17:33     1:23:10    6:24     2:47:34
5     Joe Borg               M 35-39       1/94     2:48:52       36:03     1:16:54     2:14:20     1:31:57    6:27     2:48:51
6     Douglas Wickert        M 45-49       1/90     2:52:34       40:32     1:25:35     2:22:25     1:26:58    6:36     2:52:32
7     Michael Clemons        M 30-34       1/94     2:55:14       41:34     1:27:56     2:25:22     1:27:17    6:42     2:55:12
8     Rodney Sarkovics       M 45-49       2/90     2:55:57       40:30     1:24:49     2:21:56     1:31:05    6:43     2:55:53
9     Jason Brosseau         M 30-34       2/94     2:57:45       38:22     1:22:38     2:24:31     1:35:08    6:48     2:57:45
10    Dustin Sprague         M 40-44       1/73     2:58:41       37:09     1:18:54     2:19:33     1:39:46    6:50     2:58:39
11    Marcus Williams        M 30-34       3/94     2:58:51       41:24     1:28:23     2:27:57     1:30:26    6:50     2:58:49
12    Sean Flanagan          M 30-34       4/94     3:00:48       42:55     1:29:55     2:28:45     1:30:51    6:54     3:00:46
13    Matthew Klundt         M 30-34       5/94     3:02:19       40:27     1:25:36     2:26:35     1:36:43    6:58     3:02:18
14    Sarah Bishop           F 35-39       1/37     3:02:28       41:51     1:28:26     2:29:04     1:34:00    6:58     3:02:25
15    Denzel Fogg            M 20-24      3/110     3:03:06       36:21     1:19:31     2:24:34     1:43:34    7:00     3:03:04
16    Steelton Flynn         M 25-29       3/97     3:04:31       43:32     1:32:20     2:33:09     1:32:06    7:03     3:04:25
17    Steven Hall            M 35-39       2/94     3:05:23       42:56     1:29:54     2:30:08     1:35:26    7:05     3:05:20
18    David Hathaway         M 45-49       3/90     3:06:35       41:28     1:27:47     2:30:43     1:38:45    7:08     3:06:32
19    Sara George            F 30-34       1/40     3:07:25       45:21     1:34:27     2:35:54     1:32:47    7:09     3:07:14
20    James Munnis III       M 50-54       1/79     3:08:11       41:47     1:29:23     2:33:27     1:38:45    7:11     3:08:07
21    Nathaniel King         M 40-44       2/73     3:09:18       44:15     1:32:36     2:35:03     1:36:40    7:14     3:09:15
22    Elissa Ballas          F 35-39       2/37     3:09:32       43:34     1:32:21     2:34:26     1:37:07    7:14     3:09:27
23    Pedro Ochoa            M 20-24      4/110     3:11:03       42:56     1:29:54     2:33:01     1:41:05    7:18     3:10:58
24    George Sondecker       M 30-34       6/94     3:12:14       40:58     1:27:51     2:34:28     1:44:18    7:20     3:12:08
25    Lee Wise               M 25-29       4/97     3:12:39       41:21     1:27:50     2:35:57     1:44:47    7:22     3:12:37
26    Grant Mizell           M 40-44       3/73     3:13:16       43:34     1:32:21     2:35:31     1:40:50    7:23     3:13:11
27    Douglas Crossen        M 25-29       5/97     3:13:32       40:45     1:26:10     2:29:19     1:47:21    7:24     3:13:30
28    Thomas Gately          M 25-29       6/97     3:13:46       45:22     1:35:35     2:39:21     1:38:02    7:24     3:13:37
29    Ben Gabel              M 20-24      5/110     3:17:24       43:45     1:35:05     2:39:38     1:38:51    7:25     3:13:56
30    Jonathan McMahon       M 45-49       4/90     3:14:57       45:10     1:34:22     2:38:36     1:40:25    7:27     3:14:46
31    Brian Hans             M 35-39       3/94     3:14:59       43:33     1:32:20     2:34:39     1:42:34    7:27     3:14:54
32    Matt Sievers           M 30-34       7/94     3:15:06       43:08     1:32:08     2:37:40     1:42:50    7:27     3:14:58
33    Kameron Powell         M 20-24      6/110     3:15:54       37:51     1:21:37     2:30:24     1:54:15    7:29     3:15:51
34    Michael Kracht         M 30-34       8/94     3:15:59       43:01     1:30:53     2:36:13     1:45:00    7:29     3:15:53
35    Derek Ecklebe          M 25-29       7/97     3:16:25       41:48     1:28:23     2:29:35     1:47:59    7:30     3:16:21
36    Kyle Larson            M 30-34       9/94     3:16:48       43:31     1:32:20     2:34:52     1:44:23    7:31     3:16:43
37    Jeff Geraghty          M 40-44       4/73     3:17:53       45:02     1:35:35     2:39:47     1:42:11    7:33     3:17:45
38    David Sandberg         M 30-34      10/94     3:18:38       43:53     1:31:04     2:36:39     1:47:26    7:35     3:18:30
39    Scott Roman            M 25-29       8/97     3:19:01       43:32     1:32:20     2:38:20     1:46:36    7:36     3:18:56
40    Chuck Engle            M 45-49       5/90     3:19:04       41:56     1:28:56     2:35:46     1:50:06    7:36     3:19:02
41    Tyler Russell          M 25-29       9/97     3:19:13       43:34     1:32:22     2:36:33     1:46:47    7:37     3:19:09
42    Evan Jones             M 40-44       5/73     3:20:58       45:45     1:37:09     2:43:48     1:43:44    7:40     3:20:52
43    Wesley Nash            M 20-24      7/110     3:21:32       42:29     1:30:46     2:38:57     1:50:41    7:42     3:21:27
44    Michael Casados        M 40-44       6/73     3:22:01       44:31     1:35:24     2:43:35     1:46:31    7:43     3:21:55
45    Isaac Leavitt          M 25-29      10/97     3:25:27       46:49     1:40:45     2:48:44     1:41:34    7:44     3:22:19
46    Pierre Fize            M 35-39       4/94     3:23:05       43:31     1:34:09     2:43:42     1:48:12    7:44     3:22:20
47    Melissa Overly         F 40-44       1/33     3:22:22       45:25     1:36:52     2:44:58     1:45:31    7:44     3:22:22
48    Daniel Gonzalez        M 30-34      11/94     3:23:12       43:31     1:32:19     2:40:01     1:50:47    7:46     3:23:05
49    David Bailey           M 25-29      11/97     3:28:08       43:36     1:32:17     2:36:42     1:51:34    7:47     3:23:51
50    Nathan Isaacs          M 20-24      8/110     3:24:31       43:17     1:32:24     2:41:50     1:52:06    7:49     3:24:29
51    Jonathan Harmon        M 35-39       5/94     3:25:00       43:41     1:34:48     2:44:36     1:50:00    7:49     3:24:48
52    Matthew Stern          M 35-39       6/94     3:25:02       48:01     1:40:46     2:48:28     1:44:03    7:49     3:24:48
53    Amanda Schmid          F 30-34       2/40     3:25:02       47:12     1:40:30     2:48:34     1:44:23    7:50     3:24:53
54    Ted Remaklus           M 55-59       1/53     3:25:40       44:47     1:35:19     2:43:57     1:50:16    7:51     3:25:34
55    Matthew Ferrara        M 35-39       7/94     3:28:13       47:19     1:40:27     2:47:45     1:46:49    7:55     3:27:15
56    Tyler Dschaak          M 30-34      12/94     3:27:32       47:15     1:39:47     2:48:20     1:47:30    7:55     3:27:16
57    Ryan Jones             M 30-34      13/94     3:27:36       44:05     1:34:08     2:41:39     1:53:20    7:56     3:27:27
58    Thomas Chaney          M 20-24      9/110     3:27:53       39:18     1:25:51     2:38:24     2:01:59    7:56     3:27:49
59    James Johnson          M 30-34      14/94     3:30:35       46:28     1:39:14     2:47:46     1:48:53    7:57     3:28:07
60    Greg Wittendorf        M 30-34      15/94     3:28:31       48:18     1:39:50     2:46:08     1:48:24    7:57     3:28:14
61    Ryan Shrum             M 50-54       2/79     3:29:25       49:26     1:44:37     2:53:25     1:44:37    8:00     3:29:13
62    Christopher Pokladek   M 25-29      12/97     3:29:47       43:32     1:33:49     2:48:01     1:55:52    8:01     3:29:41
63    Tim Adkins             M 25-29      13/97     3:29:59       46:55     1:38:47     2:49:04     1:51:00    8:01     3:29:46
64    Amelia Zwiener         F 20-24       1/30     3:29:59       48:04     1:42:17     2:51:08     1:47:31    8:01     3:29:47
65    Rhett Brown            M 40-44       7/73     3:30:08       48:07     1:41:59     2:51:32     1:47:57    8:01     3:29:55
66    Justin Becker          M 25-29      14/97     3:29:59       42:43     1:32:24     2:46:59     1:57:33    8:01     3:29:57
67    Scott Blanchard        M 35-39       8/94     3:30:35       43:29     1:32:16     2:42:41     1:58:09    8:02     3:30:24
68    Richard James          M 30-34      16/94     3:30:38       49:18     1:44:04     2:53:46     1:46:22    8:02     3:30:25
69    Matthew Silveira       M 30-34      17/94     3:30:40       43:29     1:33:33     2:45:26     1:57:04    8:03     3:30:36
70    Andrew Ward            M 30-34      18/94     3:30:52       46:35     1:37:51     2:49:11     1:52:48    8:03     3:30:39
71    Tiffany Lambert        F 30-34       3/40     3:31:08       45:04     1:38:54     2:52:36     1:52:10    8:04     3:31:03
72    Patrick Manuel         M 20-24     10/110     3:31:27       47:50     1:43:13     2:53:24     1:48:00    8:04     3:31:12
73    Zachery Schneider      M 45-49       6/90     3:32:05       47:38     1:40:52     2:51:02     1:51:07    8:06     3:31:58
74    Samuel Aslaner         M 20-24     11/110     3:32:09       45:01     1:35:39     2:48:26     1:56:21    8:06     3:31:59
75    Paul Donahue           M 40-44       8/73     3:32:17       48:17     1:42:23     2:53:17     1:49:37    8:06     3:32:00
76    Andrew Bonavita        M 16-19       1/23     3:32:35       47:58     1:41:45     2:53:22     1:50:36    8:07     3:32:20
77    Jonas Lagergren        M 30-34      19/94     3:32:30       45:43     1:37:47     2:49:35     1:54:37    8:07     3:32:24
78    Todd Sellon            M 50-54       3/79     3:32:44       46:01     1:37:33     2:48:07     1:54:59    8:07     3:32:32
79    Gene West              M 35-39       9/94     3:33:11       44:07     1:34:30     2:49:20     1:58:27    8:08     3:32:57
80    Kimberly Quinn         F 30-34       4/40     3:33:09       43:46     1:35:58     2:51:10     1:57:07    8:08     3:33:04
81    Bob Jasinski           M 50-54       4/79     3:34:41       48:22     1:41:52     2:54:58     1:52:27    8:11     3:34:18
82    Todd Bello             M 45-49       7/90     3:34:45       50:38     1:46:47     2:56:51     1:47:37    8:11     3:34:24
83    Blair Loftspring       F 35-39       3/37     3:35:05       50:00     1:45:34     2:55:28     1:49:04    8:12     3:34:37
84    Megan Kleeschulte      F 20-24       2/30     3:35:29       49:23     1:43:56     2:55:11     1:51:23    8:14     3:35:19
85    Darren Nash            M 25-29      15/97     3:35:40       42:28     1:30:47     2:47:28     2:04:49    8:14     3:35:35
86    Kimberley Kurtz        F 25-29       1/36     3:36:56       47:43     1:41:32     2:53:53     1:55:00    8:16     3:36:32
87    Rebecca Linder         F 30-34       5/40     3:36:50       49:45     1:44:51     2:56:32     1:51:44    8:16     3:36:35
88    Elizabeth Johnson      F 30-34       6/40     3:36:50       49:45     1:44:51     2:56:34     1:51:44    8:16     3:36:35
89    Nathan Uhlenhake       M 25-29      16/97     3:41:09       45:29     1:37:42     2:47:52     1:59:12    8:17     3:36:54
90    Scott Griffith         M 40-44       9/73     3:37:13       49:12     1:43:39     2:55:35     1:53:28    8:18     3:37:06
91    Robert Quinlan         M 20-24     12/110     3:39:08       52:04     1:47:14     2:56:32     1:51:13    8:21     3:38:26
92    Aaron Angel            M 20-24     13/110     3:39:08       52:03     1:47:15     2:57:14     1:51:12    8:21     3:38:27
93    Todd Graves            M 45-49       8/90     3:38:47       45:45     1:40:29     2:56:08     1:58:16    8:21     3:38:45
94    Allison Hardwick       F 35-39       4/37     3:39:21       47:33     1:42:05     2:57:08     1:56:47    8:22     3:38:52
95    Brandon Hurst          M 20-24     14/110     3:39:06       46:24     1:38:32     2:48:38     2:00:21    8:22     3:38:52
96    Tony Paulson           M 40-44      10/73     3:39:23       50:08     1:44:33     2:55:14     1:54:43    8:23     3:39:15
97    Kyle Debry             M 20-24     15/110     3:40:17       51:51     1:48:59     3:01:24     1:50:44    8:24     3:39:43
98    Jonathan Lazo          M 25-29      17/97     3:41:04       50:28     1:46:26     2:58:59     1:53:34    8:24     3:39:59
99    Danny Ponder           M 55-59       2/53     3:40:09       49:07     1:44:13     2:58:18     1:55:48    8:24     3:40:00
100   Justin Fletcher        M 30-34      20/94     3:40:30       49:21     1:42:15     2:51:25     1:57:52    8:25     3:40:06
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
101   Kate Peterson          F 45-49       1/41     3:41:40       52:19     1:47:16     2:57:24     1:52:53    8:25     3:40:09
102   Fritz Stoppelbein      M 30-34      21/94     3:41:04       49:17     1:44:19     2:57:50     1:56:32    8:26     3:40:50
103   Danny Webb             M 40-44      11/73     3:41:06       52:10     1:49:19     3:01:44     1:51:34    8:26     3:40:53
104   Andre Luiz De Souza Ne M 40-44      12/73     3:41:54       51:58     1:49:04     3:02:50     1:52:22    8:28     3:41:26
105   Samuel Evans           M 16-19       2/23     3:41:49       51:01     1:46:49     2:57:00     1:54:42    8:28     3:41:30
106   David Moore            M 30-34      22/94     3:43:01       53:55     1:52:47     3:04:30     1:48:50    8:28     3:41:37
107   Nick Altland           M 16-19       3/23     3:41:44       52:23     1:49:32     3:01:57     1:52:13    8:28     3:41:44
108   Luis Molina            M 40-44      13/73     3:42:10       43:15     1:36:40     2:52:36     2:05:25    8:29     3:42:04
109   Trevor Nation          M 35-39      10/94     3:42:20       49:27     1:44:35     2:55:40     1:57:33    8:29     3:42:07
110   Jason Locke            M 40-44      14/73     3:42:41       48:28     1:44:34     2:57:22     1:57:52    8:30     3:42:26
111   Shannon Davis          F 45-49       2/41     3:43:12       50:37     1:46:46     3:00:01     1:56:04    8:31     3:42:50
112   Christopher Cecil      M 25-29      18/97     3:42:55       41:39     1:30:34     2:53:25     2:12:19    8:31     3:42:53
113   Clayton Crum           M 20-24     16/110     3:49:22       51:42     1:47:51     3:00:53     1:55:56    8:33     3:43:46
114   John Shipp             M 40-44      15/73     3:44:31       51:48     1:47:23     2:59:48     1:56:33    8:33     3:43:55
115   Michael Bartkowiak     M 25-29      19/97     3:44:19       50:11     1:45:32     3:01:33     1:58:24    8:33     3:43:55
116   Lanny White            M 70-74        1/7     3:44:52       52:33     1:51:24     3:03:25     1:52:35    8:33     3:43:59
117   Travis Kirchner        M 30-34      23/94     3:44:17       49:22     1:43:47     3:02:13     2:00:17    8:34     3:44:04
118   Raymond Pendergraph    M 30-34      24/94     3:47:34       53:03     1:50:30     3:03:52     1:53:45    8:34     3:44:15
119   Matthew Bromberg       M 45-49       9/90     3:44:17       58:10     1:54:01     3:05:54     1:50:17    8:34     3:44:17
120   Tyler Frazier          M 30-34      25/94     3:44:50       52:56     1:51:46     3:05:24     1:52:33    8:34     3:44:18
121   Donald Engwall         M 20-24     17/110     3:45:29       47:55     1:43:48     3:02:11     2:01:26    8:36     3:45:14
122   Joseph Kovack          M 16-19       4/23     3:45:59       50:50     1:46:49     3:00:33     1:58:52    8:37     3:45:41
123   Colin Schilly          M 20-24     18/110     3:46:18       49:18     1:44:27     3:01:57     2:01:30    8:38     3:45:56
124   David Martineau        M 35-39      11/94     3:46:29                 1:43:44     3:02:21     2:02:29    8:38     3:46:12
125   Isaac Reiss            M 25-29      20/97     3:46:21       43:31     1:32:19     2:52:30     2:13:57    8:39     3:46:16
126   Logan Vaughn           M 20-24     19/110     3:51:52       51:33     1:47:52     3:03:25     1:58:28    8:39     3:46:19
127   Corey Hayes            M 30-34      26/94     3:46:42       45:09     1:38:28     2:57:34     2:08:09    8:39     3:46:37
128   Marcus Tubbs           M 45-49      10/90     3:46:59       45:11     1:37:22     2:57:31     2:09:31    8:40     3:46:53
129   Molly Hoying           F 20-24       3/30     3:47:11                                                    8:41     3:47:11
130   Geoffrey Hahm          M 45-49      11/90     3:47:44       48:15     1:44:19     3:03:51     2:03:19    8:42     3:47:38
131   Nicole Helman          F 35-39       5/37     3:48:06       49:28     1:46:17     3:03:35     2:01:22    8:42     3:47:38
132   John Laux              M 25-29      21/97     3:48:32       49:03     1:44:56     3:04:06     2:02:56    8:42     3:47:52
133   Matt Trangenstein      M 30-34      27/94     3:48:28       49:14     1:44:15     2:56:14     2:03:48    8:43     3:48:03
134   Joseph Crismon         M 30-34      28/94     3:48:11       42:55     1:32:21     2:59:11     2:15:45    8:43     3:48:06
135   Jared Berry            M 30-34      29/94     3:48:28       48:28     1:42:49     2:56:25     2:05:25    8:43     3:48:14
136   Traci Falbo            F 45-49       3/41     3:49:22       53:54     1:54:03     3:09:44     1:54:39    8:44     3:48:42
137   Matthew Fullam         M 35-39      12/94     3:48:55                                                    8:45     3:48:55
138   Maribel Bleeker        F 50-54       1/26     3:49:16       49:27     1:44:36     3:01:56     2:04:28    8:45     3:49:03
139   Payton Pearson         M 25-29      22/97     3:49:23       45:11     1:38:30     2:58:53     2:10:37    8:45     3:49:06
140   Zane Allinger          M 25-29      23/97     3:49:12       43:34     1:35:36     2:56:23     2:13:32    8:45     3:49:07
141   Allison O'Rourke       F 40-44       2/33     3:49:35       50:05     1:45:43     2:59:55     2:03:30    8:45     3:49:13
142   Michael Banning        M 25-29      24/97     3:49:57       41:30     1:28:45     2:44:40     2:21:09    8:47     3:49:53
143   Thomas Habimana        M 55-59       3/53     3:50:26       51:50     1:49:05     3:07:28     2:00:55    8:47     3:50:00
144   Joshua Englebert       M 20-24     20/110     3:50:38       49:18     1:44:26     2:57:59     2:05:50    8:48     3:50:16
145   Richard Lape           M 30-34      30/94     3:50:24       46:27     1:39:14     2:54:51     2:11:06    8:48     3:50:20
146   Zackery Zounes         M 20-24     21/110     3:50:48       49:43     1:44:34     3:05:02     2:05:58    8:48     3:50:32
147   Rick Marks             M 35-39      13/94     3:51:05       50:56     1:48:14     3:03:55     2:02:35    8:49     3:50:49
148   Rey Febo               M 40-44      16/73     3:51:04       49:27     1:44:36     3:03:09     2:06:15    8:49     3:50:51
149   Timothy Reimund        M 25-29      25/97     3:51:47       51:11     1:49:30     3:06:37     2:01:39    8:50     3:51:08
150   Jeremy Fisher          M 40-44      17/73     3:52:21       50:00     1:44:12     3:04:50     2:07:39    8:51     3:51:51
151   Mark Carlson           M 55-59       4/53     3:52:37       49:40     1:45:18     3:02:14     2:06:59    8:52     3:52:16
152   Paul Kell              M 45-49      12/90     3:53:10       55:18     1:53:04     3:07:50     1:59:38    8:53     3:52:42
153   Shane Simonson         M 25-29      26/97     3:53:41       47:16     1:41:59     3:08:47     2:11:28    8:55     3:53:26
154   Jacob Babich           M 30-34      31/94     3:53:42       50:39     1:44:05     3:02:13     2:09:25    8:55     3:53:30
155   Bob Kroupa             M 60-64       1/30     3:53:42       48:02     1:43:18     3:00:40     2:10:12    8:55     3:53:30
156   Cameron Goldsmith      M 16-19       5/23     3:53:44       49:11     1:44:35     3:03:08     2:08:56    8:55     3:53:31
157   Dustin Carda           M 35-39      14/94     3:55:20       55:11     1:54:33     3:11:06     1:59:27    8:56     3:53:59
158   Mason Jenkins          M 20-24     22/110     3:54:52       52:02     1:50:53     3:10:46     2:03:25    8:57     3:54:17
159   Randal Thomas          M 20-24     23/110     3:55:39       55:06     1:56:26     3:12:49     1:57:59    8:57     3:54:25
160   Mara Johnson           F 25-29       2/36     3:55:19       55:24     1:56:53     3:13:16     1:57:38    8:58     3:54:31
161   Antonio Marrero        M 20-24     24/110     3:54:51       45:43     1:37:41     3:04:02     2:16:51    8:58     3:54:32
162   Zachary Kline          M 20-24     25/110     3:55:14       53:57     1:54:06     3:09:46     2:00:31    8:58     3:54:36
163   Tim Bush               M 40-44      18/73     3:55:46       55:36     1:55:25     3:13:33     1:59:16    8:58     3:54:41
164   Holly Clegg            F 40-44       3/33     3:55:13       51:07     1:48:41     3:08:15     2:06:02    8:58     3:54:42
165   Deb Randolph           F 45-49       4/41     3:55:47       54:31     1:54:38     3:13:39     2:00:06    8:58     3:54:44
166   Peter Penzone          M 45-49      13/90     3:55:42       49:39     1:47:37     3:11:40     2:07:13    8:58     3:54:50
167   Kerstin Westphal       F 45-49       5/41     3:55:55       50:05     1:48:31     3:10:18     2:06:54    9:00     3:55:25
168   Richard Alldrin        M 25-29      27/97     3:56:07       47:20     1:42:35     3:06:09     2:13:04    9:00     3:55:39
169   Christopher Ladaika    M 20-24     26/110     4:02:28       46:10     1:40:44     2:56:55     2:15:05    9:00     3:55:48
170   Jonathan Peck          M 40-44      19/73     3:55:55       44:44     1:36:03     3:00:40     2:19:49    9:01     3:55:51
171   Michael Fleming        M 25-29      28/97     3:56:00       45:18     1:36:17     2:55:40     2:19:37    9:01     3:55:53
172   Michael Brothers       M 30-34      32/94     3:56:01       44:56     1:36:06     2:59:41     2:19:48    9:01     3:55:53
173   Joel Flora             M 50-54       5/79     3:56:44       51:44     1:48:53     3:07:50     2:07:23    9:02     3:56:16
174   Michelle Schmid        F 30-34       7/40     3:56:49       52:51     1:51:43     3:13:31     2:04:33    9:02     3:56:16
175   Erika Biehn            F 25-29       3/36     3:56:48       52:07     1:51:12     3:10:28     2:05:04    9:02     3:56:16
176   Donald Yu              M 50-54       6/79     3:57:19       55:12     1:56:17     3:14:15     2:00:01    9:02     3:56:17
177   Brandon Ivanowicz      M 35-39      15/94     3:56:46       51:15     1:50:08     3:12:21     2:06:21    9:02     3:56:28
178   Gregory Hogue          M 55-59       5/53     3:57:00       50:40     1:46:46     3:05:07     2:09:49    9:02     3:56:35
179   Randy Levine           M 55-59       6/53     3:56:59       50:25     1:48:13     3:09:25     2:08:33    9:03     3:56:45
180   Nicholas Anderson      M 16-19       6/23     3:57:09       49:23     1:44:36     2:58:14     2:12:20    9:03     3:56:55
181   Hayden Krick           M 25-29      29/97     3:56:58       40:06     1:25:44     2:43:13     2:31:12    9:03     3:56:55
182   Nicolas Garza          M 25-29      30/97     3:57:14       47:01     1:40:29     3:02:37     2:16:35    9:03     3:57:03
183   Gretchen Trunk         F 35-39       6/37     3:58:33       53:34     1:53:41     3:12:41     2:03:50    9:04     3:57:31
184   Hudson Walberg         M 20-24     27/110     3:58:07       52:52     1:51:42     3:09:06     2:05:51    9:04     3:57:32
185   Andy Kruth             M 25-29      31/97     4:03:42       47:58     1:42:15     3:02:01     2:15:24    9:05     3:57:39
186   Scott Rummage          M 55-59       7/53     3:58:41       53:58     1:53:53     3:12:39     2:03:59    9:05     3:57:51
187   Patrick Wood           M 35-39      16/94     3:58:33       48:49     1:43:24     3:11:39     2:14:53    9:06     3:58:16
188   Brittney Hunter        F 30-34       8/40     4:02:10       54:54     1:55:19     3:15:24     2:03:02    9:06     3:58:21
189   Andrew Suski           M 30-34      33/94     3:58:41       49:24     1:45:01     3:08:02     2:13:23    9:06     3:58:23
190   Allen Deschepper       M 35-39      17/94     3:58:57       52:04     1:51:31     3:12:15     2:06:56    9:07     3:58:26
191   Derick Dean            M 20-24     28/110     3:59:34       54:24     1:55:13     3:13:05     2:03:22    9:07     3:58:35
192   Sarah Scozzaro         F 35-39       7/37     3:59:53       54:30     1:54:37     3:13:39     2:04:12    9:07     3:58:48
193   Thomas Kennedy         M 20-24     29/110     3:59:52       55:46     1:58:44     3:18:09     2:00:11    9:08     3:58:54
194   Todd Carpenter         M 40-44      20/73     4:00:17       53:15     1:52:43     3:12:11     2:06:32    9:08     3:59:15
195   Tj Candy               M 60-64       2/30     3:59:49       51:23     1:47:10     3:13:14     2:12:09    9:09     3:59:18
196   David Corfman          M 55-59       8/53     4:00:45       55:45     1:58:43     3:18:10     2:01:04    9:10     3:59:46
197   Bill Neitzke           M 50-54       7/79     4:00:52       54:03     1:52:48     3:08:13     2:07:42    9:11     4:00:29
198   Yvette Murphy          F 45-49       6/41     4:01:50       55:54     1:58:21     3:17:47     2:02:20    9:12     4:00:40
199   Amy Lewis              F 50-54       2/26     4:01:15       51:56     1:50:02     3:12:20     2:10:46    9:12     4:00:48
200   Matthew Cotter         M 45-49      14/90     4:02:46       53:25     1:53:33     3:16:09     2:07:27    9:12     4:01:00
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
201   Victoria Baker         F 25-29       4/36     4:02:46       49:29     1:47:39     3:17:34     2:14:45    9:16     4:02:23
202   Matthew Hermann        M 30-34      34/94     4:02:57       50:44     1:50:13     3:15:06     2:12:21    9:16     4:02:34
203   Matt Biegner           M 30-34      35/94     4:03:20       47:06     1:50:24     3:17:52     2:12:35    9:17     4:02:59
204   Joshua Sagan           M 20-24     30/110     4:03:08       43:48     1:37:18     3:07:17     2:25:43    9:17     4:03:00
205   Travis Stroyick        M 45-49      15/90     4:03:57       53:21     1:53:30     3:14:15     2:09:40    9:17     4:03:10
206   Dean Rosenlof          M 45-49      16/90     4:06:03       52:47     1:53:56     3:13:50     2:09:23    9:18     4:03:18
207   Xiaoyan Ruan           F 35-39       8/37     4:04:25       54:54     1:56:33     3:18:53     2:06:58    9:18     4:03:30
208   Pattie Lucking         F 55-59        1/7     4:04:35       55:28     1:56:53     3:17:40     2:06:53    9:19     4:03:46
209   Jamey Burson           M 20-24     31/110     4:04:02       48:08     1:41:59     3:00:11     2:21:50    9:19     4:03:49
210   Zein Aly               M 30-34      36/94     4:04:04       48:16     1:42:50     3:12:28     2:21:13    9:19     4:04:03
211   Dave Crowe             M 55-59       9/53     4:05:37       56:07     1:57:03     3:18:02     2:07:21    9:20     4:04:24
212   Nicholas Buchman       M 35-39      18/94     4:04:41       47:16     1:43:22     3:10:46     2:21:13    9:21     4:04:34
213   Lori Foringer          F 45-49       7/41     4:05:46       51:14     1:47:37     3:12:16     2:17:39    9:22     4:05:15
214   Angela Snyder          F 45-49       8/41     4:06:09       53:57     1:55:42     3:19:36     2:09:40    9:22     4:05:21
215   Gordon Lott            M 30-34      37/94     4:05:58       52:03     1:50:43     3:04:52     2:14:39    9:22     4:05:21
216   Anna Tangeman          F 30-34       9/40     4:06:08       53:54     1:54:03     3:13:20     2:11:23    9:23     4:05:25
217   Gary Rehak             M 50-54       8/79     4:06:06       52:11     1:52:00                 2:13:27    9:23     4:05:27
218   Christopher Cogdell    M 30-34      38/94     4:05:36       46:29     1:39:10     3:08:55     2:26:18    9:23     4:05:27
219   Zachary Dillon         M 25-29      32/97     4:07:29       55:23     1:56:52     3:13:15     2:09:48    9:25     4:06:39
220   Crystal Huff           F 35-39       9/37     4:07:33       55:55     1:57:21     3:23:32     2:09:53    9:27     4:07:13
221   Stephen Grant          M 16-19       7/23     4:08:43     1:00:15     2:05:07     3:25:13     2:02:33    9:28     4:07:39
222   Andrew Lackey          M 16-19       8/23     4:08:43       56:03     1:52:23     3:21:31     2:15:18    9:28     4:07:40
223   Pat Kasper             M 40-44      21/73     4:08:41       51:47     1:49:20     3:16:24     2:18:33    9:28     4:07:52
224   Mark Beals             M 55-59      10/53     4:08:15       49:09     1:46:19     3:14:05     2:21:39    9:28     4:07:57
225   Adan Ayvar             M 25-29      33/97     4:09:26       49:24     1:44:06     3:07:34     2:24:12    9:29     4:08:18
226   Evan Eichenlaub        M 20-24     32/110     4:09:21       52:50     1:49:59     3:15:54     2:18:35    9:30     4:08:34
227   Tom Fean               M 45-49      17/90     4:09:19       53:24     1:52:32     3:17:39     2:16:11    9:30     4:08:43
228   Andrew Otte            M 35-39      19/94     4:09:45       43:33     1:34:15     3:01:08     2:35:25    9:32     4:09:40
229   Thom Bateman           M 45-49      18/90     4:10:00       49:22     1:44:07     3:13:57     2:25:43    9:33     4:09:49
230   Jordan Greenberg       M 25-29      34/97     4:10:30       55:16     1:56:05     3:19:36     2:13:58    9:33     4:10:02
231   Mike Veeder            M 55-59      11/53     4:10:50       51:54     1:49:02     3:17:36     2:21:17    9:34     4:10:18
232   Jeff Juniet            M 45-49      19/90     4:10:46       47:59     1:42:31     3:08:46     2:28:03    9:34     4:10:33
233   Arpad Kisch            M 50-54       9/79     4:13:24       58:07     2:00:58     3:26:45     2:09:50    9:35     4:10:48
234   Shannon Dunham         F 30-34      10/40     4:13:11       53:53     1:54:03     3:21:00     2:18:27    9:39     4:12:30
235   Yingjun Xu             M 45-49      20/90     4:13:08       49:35     1:46:44     3:07:16     2:26:18    9:40     4:13:01
236   Ricardo Davila         M 50-54      10/79     4:14:21       55:57     1:58:30     3:17:56     2:14:39    9:40     4:13:08
237   Caleb Smith            M 16-19       9/23     4:14:10       55:42     1:58:43     3:24:48     2:14:27    9:40     4:13:10
238   Allison Barbo          F 30-34      11/40     4:13:53       50:59     1:52:11     3:23:49     2:21:07    9:41     4:13:17
239   David Taylor           M 60-64       3/30     4:14:18       54:52     1:56:06     3:21:22     2:17:22    9:41     4:13:27
240   Kathy Reynolds         F 50-54       3/26     4:14:18       54:54     1:56:51     3:23:12     2:16:37    9:41     4:13:27
241   Christian Chavez       M 20-24     33/110     4:14:00       52:54     1:51:45     3:19:32     2:21:43    9:41     4:13:28
242   Timothy Holm           M 25-29      35/97     4:14:22       48:51     1:44:09     3:18:18     2:29:26    9:41     4:13:35
243   Lisa Wotkowicz         F 35-39      10/37     4:21:25       56:47     2:01:25     3:26:31     2:12:25    9:42     4:13:50
244   Kathleen Jump          F 35-39      11/37     4:14:27       51:07     1:53:03     3:23:14     2:20:53    9:42     4:13:56
245   Ian Mead               M 55-59      12/53     4:14:53       55:00     1:57:31     3:23:51     2:16:33    9:42     4:14:03
246   Cynthia Mulder         F 40-44       4/33     4:14:45       53:59     1:57:49     3:21:22     2:16:16    9:42     4:14:05
247   Benjamin Perez         M 25-29      36/97     4:14:39       52:54     1:51:45     3:21:12     2:22:20    9:42     4:14:05
248   Sarah Negley           F 40-44       5/33     4:15:18       54:02     1:56:28     3:26:25     2:17:38    9:42     4:14:05
249   Jeff Shockey           M 50-54      11/79     4:14:32       51:53     1:49:47     3:16:00     2:24:29    9:43     4:14:15
250   Justin Bowenschulte    M 25-29      37/97     4:18:50       53:52     1:53:11     3:19:32     2:21:07    9:43     4:14:18
251   John Fredland          M 40-44      22/73     4:16:14       54:18     1:54:51     3:19:10     2:19:32    9:43     4:14:23
252   Andy Garcia            M 40-44      23/73     4:14:57                                                    9:44     4:14:57
253   Heidi Heckel           F 25-29       5/36     4:15:48       53:01     1:55:19     3:25:11     2:19:39    9:44     4:14:58
254   Mason Cradit           M 25-29      38/97     4:16:00       54:06     1:53:37     3:17:52     2:21:34    9:45     4:15:10
255   Joseph Steffes         M 30-34      39/94     4:20:49       49:32     1:47:00     3:14:20     2:28:16    9:45     4:15:15
256   Ana Juan Bustos        F 45-49       9/41     4:16:18       51:19     1:48:34     3:18:28     2:26:47    9:45     4:15:20
257   Maila Windsor          F 35-39      12/37     4:16:47       56:03     1:58:45     3:25:42     2:17:05    9:46     4:15:49
258   Amanda Wang            F 35-39      13/37     4:17:14       55:15     1:57:11     3:27:46     2:19:10    9:48     4:16:20
259   Tom Faldani            M 50-54      12/79     4:17:24       56:05     2:00:49     3:27:16     2:15:33    9:48     4:16:22
260   Gary Piligian          M 55-59      13/53     4:17:26       54:02     1:56:34     3:23:28     2:19:52    9:48     4:16:26
261   Rachel Snyder          F 20-24       4/30     4:18:13       58:36     2:03:58     3:28:11     2:13:03    9:49     4:17:01
262   Krystalore Crews       F 35-39      14/37     4:17:11       51:24     1:51:18     3:24:40     2:25:49    9:49     4:17:07
263   Marie Strang           F 35-39      15/37     4:17:43       57:41     2:00:36     3:28:33     2:16:48    9:50     4:17:23
264   Dave Fletcher          M 65-69       1/14     4:18:18       52:38     1:51:28     3:12:03     2:26:13    9:51     4:17:40
265   Joel Morris            M 45-49      21/90     4:19:12       49:10     1:46:11     3:22:22     2:32:35    9:53     4:18:46
266   Jason Darpel           M 20-24     34/110     4:20:02       51:14     1:48:05     3:14:21     2:30:49    9:53     4:18:53
267   Warren Owens           M 45-49      22/90     4:20:50       57:42     2:04:44     3:28:41     2:14:12    9:53     4:18:55
268   Terry McCabe           M 55-59      14/53     4:22:28       56:15     1:56:43     3:20:48     2:22:17    9:54     4:18:59
269   Benjamin Sears         M 30-34      40/94     4:20:23       55:18     1:58:23     3:26:12     2:20:43    9:54     4:19:05
270   Robert Gardner         M 40-44      24/73     4:20:03       56:33     1:57:52     3:29:45     2:21:16    9:54     4:19:07
271   Matthew Lazo           M 20-24     35/110     4:20:15       55:11     1:57:59     3:26:54     2:21:13    9:54     4:19:11
272   Larry Lazo             M 50-54      13/79     4:20:15       55:11     1:57:58     3:26:55     2:21:13    9:54     4:19:11
273   Connor Rouan           M 20-24     36/110     4:19:17       42:55     1:42:49     3:26:50     2:36:24    9:54     4:19:13
274   Patrick Gibser         M 25-29      39/97     4:20:25       45:51     1:42:50     3:15:05     2:36:45    9:55     4:19:35
275   Keith Olson            M 55-59      15/53     4:21:12       58:03     2:01:21     3:32:51     2:18:15    9:55     4:19:35
276   Aaron McNelley         M 20-24     37/110     4:20:18       53:53     1:54:01     3:27:26     2:25:35    9:55     4:19:36
277   Tracy Spaulding        F 45-49      10/41     4:20:52       52:15     1:52:13     3:25:59     2:27:34    9:55     4:19:46
278   Collin Marot           M 20-24     38/110     4:20:51       55:01     1:55:55     3:19:12     2:23:54    9:55     4:19:48
279   Joshua Adams           M 30-34      41/94     4:21:07       53:30     1:53:37     3:23:50     2:26:23    9:56     4:19:59
280   Rod Bradshaw           M 55-59      16/53     4:20:51       52:52     1:54:20     3:28:31     2:25:45    9:56     4:20:04
281   Merrill Alley          M 40-44      25/73     4:21:06       50:35     1:50:23     3:24:09     2:30:15    9:57     4:20:38
282   Bill Petro             M 50-54      14/79     4:21:56       55:20     1:59:15     3:29:30     2:21:28    9:58     4:20:43
283   Kerry Cosneau          F 40-44       6/33     4:21:43     1:05:55     2:11:21     3:36:10     2:09:25    9:58     4:20:45
284   Kristine Chapman       F 35-39      16/37     4:21:54       52:23     1:54:13     3:29:03     2:27:08    9:59     4:21:20
285   Nathan Roe             M 20-24     39/110     4:21:48       49:30     1:44:34     3:21:10     2:37:00    9:59     4:21:33
286   Carson McKay           M 20-24     40/110     4:22:52       59:07     2:06:36     3:31:36     2:15:13   10:00     4:21:49
287   Michael M Rquez Ii     M 20-24     41/110     4:22:02       44:56     1:43:10     3:26:46     2:38:43   10:00     4:21:53
288   Mayumi Yamamoto        F 45-49      11/41     4:23:14       54:37     1:58:17     3:30:09     2:24:17   10:02     4:22:34
289   Richard Gestrich       M 55-59      17/53     4:24:35       56:16     1:57:55     3:27:47     2:24:43   10:02     4:22:38
290   Sarah Durham           F 20-24       5/30     4:32:15     1:06:17     2:15:11     3:36:29     2:07:36   10:02     4:22:47
291   Phuc Bui               M 50-54      15/79     4:23:10       50:45     1:51:30     3:23:38     2:31:22   10:02     4:22:51
292   Natalie Krause         F 35-39      17/37     4:23:17       50:30     1:53:52     3:31:10     2:29:10   10:03     4:23:02
293   Lawrence Piekarski     M 50-54      16/79     4:24:15       55:40     1:58:31     3:32:22     2:24:33   10:03     4:23:03
294   Lowen Lobaton          M 45-49      23/90     4:25:02       54:22     1:55:52     3:29:41     2:27:21   10:03     4:23:13
295   Rodney Haun            M 55-59      18/53     4:23:48       52:07     1:53:38     3:26:52     2:29:38   10:03     4:23:15
296   Charlene Grecsek       F 45-49      12/41     4:24:01       54:52     1:56:28     3:26:01     2:27:09   10:04     4:23:36
297   Ryan Bolus             M 30-34      42/94     4:24:31       55:15     1:57:20     3:35:05     2:26:18   10:04     4:23:37
298   Rob Bires              M 35-39      20/94     4:24:59       53:16     1:51:37     3:24:16     2:32:09   10:04     4:23:45
299   Andrew Nicholl         M 35-39      21/94     4:24:59       53:17     1:51:37     3:24:17     2:32:09   10:04     4:23:45
300   Anthony Van Acker      M 45-49      24/90     4:25:11       58:02     2:02:12     3:32:01     2:21:35   10:05     4:23:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
301   James Meeker           M 20-24     42/110     4:26:19       52:34     1:50:33     3:11:24     2:34:02   10:06     4:24:35
302   Elio Moises Gonzalez R M 25-29      40/97     4:40:14     1:01:34     2:01:51     3:31:00     2:22:45   10:06     4:24:35
303   Timothy Von Storch     M 25-29      41/97     4:28:26       50:33     1:46:16     3:25:23     2:38:40   10:07     4:24:56
304   Frederick Griffith     M 35-39      22/94     4:26:01       53:53     1:54:45     3:29:58     2:30:38   10:08     4:25:22
305   Donald Oreskovich      M 50-54      17/79     4:26:18       53:58     1:55:24     3:32:15     2:30:00   10:08     4:25:23
306   Leah Duplissis         F 40-44       7/33     4:26:51       54:49     1:57:39     3:34:11     2:28:06   10:09     4:25:45
307   Kasia Halat            F 35-39      18/37     4:26:23       54:33     1:55:43     3:31:38     2:30:16   10:10     4:25:59
308   Eric Lynch             M 30-34      43/94     4:26:30       52:49     1:49:08     3:21:05     2:36:56   10:10     4:26:03
309   Drew Walther           M 60-64       4/30     4:29:40       58:13     2:04:40     3:33:56     2:21:25   10:10     4:26:05
310   Kirk Ervin             M 45-49      25/90     4:28:42       54:01     1:54:49     3:21:58     2:31:36   10:11     4:26:24
311   Kristina Brooks        F 35-39      19/37     4:29:49     1:04:17     2:14:29     3:41:53     2:12:05   10:11     4:26:34
312   Don Yohman             M 65-69       2/14     4:27:31       55:31     2:02:14     3:37:18     2:24:29   10:11     4:26:42
313   Travis Caudill         M 35-39      23/94     4:27:52       53:38     1:54:56     3:27:29     2:31:52   10:11     4:26:47
314   Michel Routhier        M 50-54      18/79     4:27:37       56:48     1:59:48     3:34:07     2:27:10   10:12     4:26:58
315   Jason Evatt            M 40-44      26/73     4:27:29       48:45     1:46:46     3:27:11     2:40:32   10:13     4:27:18
316   Terri Harvey           F 45-49      13/41     4:28:13       54:15     2:02:03     3:35:47     2:25:18   10:13     4:27:20
317   Darrin Denny           M 50-54      19/79     4:28:05       54:03     1:54:11     3:20:11     2:33:22   10:13     4:27:33
318   Alexandra Morris       F 25-29       6/36     4:28:41       56:10     1:59:25     3:35:15     2:28:14   10:13     4:27:38
319   Heidi Harkins          F 35-39      20/37     4:29:01       58:57     2:06:23     3:37:44     2:21:21   10:14     4:27:44
320   Eric Bogue             M 40-44      27/73     4:28:35       51:33     1:51:29     3:20:49     2:36:21   10:14     4:27:50
321   Brad Baumgartner       M 45-49      26/90     4:28:13       49:40     1:53:45     3:33:40     2:34:08   10:14     4:27:53
322   Sheri McCready         F 50-54       4/26     4:28:48       56:30     2:03:31     3:39:00     2:24:29   10:14     4:27:59
323   Justin Bird            M 30-34      44/94     4:29:18       55:29     1:58:27     3:28:21     2:29:33   10:14     4:28:00
324   Victoria Hazlett       F 50-54       5/26     4:29:28       57:55     2:02:56     3:35:43     2:25:25   10:15     4:28:20
325   Catie Berkemeier       F 20-24       6/30     4:29:05       52:24     1:59:56     3:37:45     2:28:32   10:15     4:28:28
326   Vicky Schott           F 50-54       6/26     4:29:17       53:58     1:57:49     3:30:38     2:30:48   10:16     4:28:36
327   Tonya Pick             F 40-44       8/33     4:29:39       57:04     2:01:13     3:36:30     2:27:25   10:16     4:28:38
328   Brian Seeley           M 50-54      20/79     4:29:25       58:13     2:01:29     3:33:16     2:27:11   10:16     4:28:39
329   Taylor Remsing         M 25-29      42/97     4:29:17       51:55     1:52:45     3:30:42     2:36:04   10:16     4:28:49
330   Piran Talkington       M 20-24     43/110     4:29:18       50:37     1:48:49     3:30:21     2:40:04   10:16     4:28:52
331   William O'Meara        M 35-39      24/94     4:32:28       58:29     2:02:00     3:34:03     2:27:01   10:17     4:29:01
332   Jordell Perry          M 25-29      43/97     4:32:20       47:27     1:47:47     3:34:48     2:41:31   10:17     4:29:18
333   James Vanwormer        M 40-44      28/73     4:30:34       54:06     1:56:25     3:32:40     2:33:05   10:18     4:29:30
334   Takeshi Kawamura       M 45-49      27/90     4:31:53     1:01:56     2:10:04     3:40:58     2:19:28   10:18     4:29:32
335   Matthew Gambill        M 45-49      28/90     4:30:14       49:57     1:45:37     3:15:08     2:43:59   10:18     4:29:35
336   Keith Straw            M 60-64       5/30     4:29:41                                                   10:18     4:29:41
337   Garrett Byers          M 20-24     44/110     4:29:58       46:21     1:38:57     3:19:12     2:50:45   10:18     4:29:42
338   Bin Yin                M 35-39      25/94     4:30:24       53:53     1:54:02     3:32:21     2:35:42   10:18     4:29:43
339   Jean-Louis Moreau      M 60-64       6/30     4:30:14       58:04     2:04:12     3:33:49     2:25:41   10:18     4:29:52
340   Kimberly Cotter        F 50-54       7/26     4:30:35       56:48     1:59:47     3:34:07     2:30:10   10:19     4:29:57
341   Kyle Vaughn            M 35-39      26/94     4:30:50       53:08     1:56:11     3:36:48     2:33:48   10:19     4:29:58
342   Max Gorelik            M 35-39      27/94     4:31:27       56:50     2:00:36     3:36:18     2:29:31   10:19     4:30:07
343   Jason Nelson           M 40-44      29/73     4:31:27       54:57     1:56:11     3:31:33     2:33:59   10:19     4:30:10
344   Angelica McMurtray     F 45-49      14/41     4:31:18     1:01:49     2:13:20     3:44:18     2:16:53   10:19     4:30:12
345   Jacob Brown            M 20-24     45/110     4:31:41       59:13     2:06:41     3:38:59     2:24:01   10:20     4:30:42
346   Maxwell Potember       M 25-29      44/97     4:31:59       57:58     2:04:45     3:38:59     2:26:07   10:21     4:30:52
347   Debbie Yawfimetz       F 50-54       8/26     4:31:53       52:58     1:57:26     3:35:55     2:33:49   10:22     4:31:15
348   John Marten            M 55-59      19/53     4:31:57       56:19     1:59:12     3:34:54     2:32:27   10:23     4:31:39
349   Alisa Thomas           F 45-49      15/41     4:32:51       58:59     2:06:31     3:33:08     2:25:12   10:23     4:31:42
350   Athena Garretson       F 25-29       7/36     4:32:40       55:23     1:56:55     3:32:48     2:34:55   10:23     4:31:50
351   Ryan Exner             M 20-24     46/110     4:32:59       58:46     2:06:38     3:39:41     2:25:20   10:23     4:31:57
352   Basirat Triplett       F 45-49      16/41     4:33:19       54:15     1:58:22     3:31:41     2:33:37   10:23     4:31:58
353   Lauren O Hollearn      F 25-29       8/36     4:32:54       55:25     1:56:55     3:31:13     2:35:10   10:24     4:32:04
354   James Webb             M 30-34      45/94     4:32:41     1:00:00     2:05:51     3:39:46     2:26:15   10:24     4:32:06
355   Joe Pullin             M 45-49      29/90     4:33:31       55:15     2:01:19     3:36:53     2:31:15   10:25     4:32:34
356   Paul Layton            M 45-49      30/90     4:33:42       55:37     2:01:17     3:38:44     2:32:08   10:27     4:33:25
357   Misha Blankenship      F 30-34      12/40     4:37:00       57:49     2:02:41     3:38:23     2:30:45   10:27     4:33:26
358   Jeffrey Wong           M 35-39      28/94     4:36:15     1:00:11     2:07:15     3:41:28     2:26:38   10:28     4:33:53
359   Patrick Ahern          M 40-44      30/73     4:59:02       57:02     1:58:49     3:39:44     2:35:15   10:28     4:34:04
360   Marcus Vansickle       M 35-39      29/94     4:35:17       55:43     1:58:42     3:30:40     2:35:35   10:29     4:34:17
361   Steven McKee           M 40-44      31/73     4:36:26       56:07     1:58:12     3:31:53     2:36:57   10:31     4:35:09
362   Haley Parkinson        F 25-29       9/36     4:37:04       59:15     2:08:26     3:43:12     2:27:10   10:32     4:35:36
363   Kate Storbeck          F 30-34      13/40     4:37:06       56:03     1:59:25     3:38:07     2:36:18   10:32     4:35:42
364   Daniel Cory            M 50-54      21/79     4:36:40       55:28     1:58:20     3:29:41     2:37:24   10:32     4:35:44
365   Dean Kousek            M 50-54      22/79     4:37:42       52:31     1:49:24     3:10:35     2:46:34   10:32     4:35:58
366   Jessica Pabon          F 45-49      17/41     4:39:26       59:56     2:08:17     3:46:08     2:27:43   10:33     4:35:59
367   Sara Fitzpatrick       F 35-39      21/37     4:36:26       59:25     2:08:05     3:45:17     2:27:56   10:33     4:36:01
368   Terry Plickebaum       M 50-54      23/79     4:38:28     1:00:12     2:06:11     3:37:23     2:30:12   10:33     4:36:23
369   Nicole Carr            F 35-39      22/37     4:37:26       58:58     2:05:28     3:43:00     2:31:06   10:34     4:36:33
370   Morgan Nash            F 20-24       7/30     4:37:23     1:00:39     2:09:46     3:48:51     2:26:52   10:34     4:36:38
371   Wing-Kwong Keung       M 65-69       3/14     4:37:11       58:04     2:09:00     3:43:31     2:28:01   10:35     4:37:01
372   Christopher Woolley    M 40-44      32/73     4:37:26       50:33     1:49:35     3:34:15     2:47:28   10:35     4:37:03
373   John Lake              M 60-64       7/30     4:38:01       51:52     1:51:22     3:31:14     2:46:10   10:36     4:37:32
374   Ryan Derome            M 45-49      31/90     4:38:51       51:46     1:52:34     3:41:25     2:45:00   10:36     4:37:33
375   Chris Reichelt         M 30-34      46/94     5:07:45     1:00:24     2:05:20     3:39:03     2:32:39   10:37     4:37:58
376   Barry Haukoos          M 50-54      24/79     4:38:28       59:26     2:06:52     3:40:34     2:31:13   10:37     4:38:04
377   Augusta Phillips       F 25-29      10/36     4:39:39       58:10     2:04:30     3:44:59     2:33:55   10:38     4:38:24
378   Dale Bricker           M 60-64       8/30     4:38:53       53:51     1:59:05     3:40:06     2:39:21   10:38     4:38:26
379   Andrew Petro           M 20-24     47/110     4:39:41       55:20     1:59:15     3:41:38     2:39:13   10:38     4:38:27
380   David Huntley          M 50-54      25/79     4:41:03       58:59     1:58:43     3:34:12     2:39:55   10:39     4:38:38
381   Derek Williams         M 35-39      30/94     4:41:13     1:02:13     2:09:47     3:41:43     2:28:59   10:39     4:38:46
382   Jim Lupton             M 45-49      32/90     4:39:47       54:08     1:59:49     3:39:49     2:39:03   10:39     4:38:52
383   Daniel Lawson          M 30-34      47/94     4:41:05       53:50     1:55:35     3:36:09     2:43:20   10:39     4:38:55
384   Richard Bergstrom      M 40-44      33/73     4:40:05       57:50     2:04:35     3:39:36     2:34:21   10:39     4:38:56
385   Curtis Krammes         M 30-34      48/94     4:39:01       45:05     1:43:29     3:24:36     2:55:28   10:39     4:38:56
386   Ming Ni                M 35-39      31/94     4:39:33       50:05     1:48:49     3:26:29     2:50:17   10:40     4:39:06
387   Rose Lumpkin           F 55-59        2/7     4:40:12       56:09     2:02:31     3:39:04     2:36:37   10:40     4:39:08
388   Colleen Wait           F 50-54       9/26     4:40:06       55:25     2:03:01     3:45:44     2:36:17   10:40     4:39:17
389   Shannon McNelley       M 45-49      33/90     4:40:08       53:51     1:58:15     3:40:51     2:41:11   10:40     4:39:26
390   Nancy Kerr             F 50-54      10/26     4:40:57       56:34     2:01:24     3:43:55     2:38:36   10:42     4:40:00
391   Jonathan Smith         M 35-39      32/94     4:40:51       58:52     2:04:11     3:42:39     2:35:54   10:42     4:40:05
392   Sara Fenstermaker      F 30-34      14/40     4:42:23       56:32     2:01:28     3:42:17     2:39:11   10:43     4:40:38
393   Craig Harmeling        M 30-34      49/94     4:41:10       48:00     1:43:10     3:38:09     2:57:47   10:44     4:40:57
394   Thomas Gill            M 16-19      10/23     4:41:48       52:57     1:53:05     3:25:37     2:48:00   10:44     4:41:04
395   Max Smetiouk           M 40-44      34/73     4:41:47       52:55     1:51:46     3:24:55     2:49:30   10:45     4:41:15
396   Jay Brown              M 55-59      20/53     4:43:24     1:03:13     2:14:16     3:43:39     2:27:06   10:45     4:41:21
397   Luke Larrabee          M 35-39      33/94     4:42:34       55:50     1:58:47     3:35:46     2:42:49   10:45     4:41:36
398   Joseph Wilson          M 20-24     48/110     4:42:20       53:55     2:00:38     3:47:10     2:41:05   10:46     4:41:42
399   Michael Burge          M 35-39      34/94     4:42:35       55:35     1:58:48                 2:43:05   10:46     4:41:53
400   Ryan Struck            M 30-34      50/94     4:43:41       59:11     2:04:58     3:38:19     2:36:57   10:46     4:41:55
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
401   Ronald Carden          M 55-59      21/53     4:42:53       52:12     1:55:05     3:37:15     2:46:55   10:46     4:41:59
402   Stephen Gayer          M 20-24     49/110     4:43:20       54:36     1:55:22     3:19:18     2:47:09   10:47     4:42:31
403   Darren Thornton        M 35-39      35/94     4:43:18       57:34     2:00:01     3:31:23     2:42:35   10:48     4:42:36
404   Noah Tewksbury         M 16-19      11/23     5:07:02     1:06:03     2:20:17                 2:22:23   10:48     4:42:39
405   John Flint             M 35-39      36/94     4:44:03       58:34     2:07:29     3:46:47     2:35:13   10:48     4:42:41
406   Mandy Shoopman         F 20-24       8/30     4:43:36       59:12     2:07:23     3:42:58     2:35:21   10:48     4:42:43
407   Dawn Higgins           F 45-49      18/41     4:45:02       59:17     2:09:18     3:48:59     2:33:29   10:48     4:42:46
408   Nathan Olmstead        M 35-39      37/94     4:43:45       55:22     1:57:42     3:35:05     2:45:06   10:48     4:42:47
409   Abigail Dickinson      F 20-24       9/30     4:45:53       55:11     2:01:42     3:42:21     2:41:21   10:49     4:43:02
410   McKenzie Winbigler     F 20-24        0/0     5:06:07     1:07:17     2:30:55                 2:12:11             4:43:05
410   Todd Otteson           M 45-49      34/90     4:44:21       55:09     2:01:07     3:43:49     2:42:06   10:49     4:43:13
411   Ryan Riggs             M 20-24     50/110     4:44:10       54:12     2:03:37     3:47:41     2:39:43   10:49     4:43:19
412   Beth Richardson        F 55-59        3/7     4:44:40       58:58     2:06:32     3:48:30     2:36:59   10:50     4:43:30
413   Brad Hyatt             M 35-39      38/94     4:50:30       56:39     2:04:43     3:47:09     2:38:48   10:50     4:43:31
414   Daniel Freney          M 25-29      45/97     4:44:46       58:55     2:06:33     3:45:26     2:37:02   10:50     4:43:34
415   J.R. Fallon            M 30-34      51/94     4:45:24     1:01:42     2:11:51     3:44:20     2:32:00   10:50     4:43:50
416   Michael Schreiber      M 35-39      39/94     4:44:01       50:02     1:49:34     3:47:55     2:54:18   10:51     4:43:52
417   Shelby Kile            F 25-29      11/36     4:45:26     1:04:36     2:15:38     3:50:59     2:28:26   10:51     4:44:03
418   Cory Smith             M 30-34      52/94     4:45:12       53:47     1:55:31     3:38:49     2:48:49   10:52     4:44:19
419   Vincent Conner         M 50-54      26/79     4:46:12     1:07:35     2:22:27     3:54:26     2:21:53   10:52     4:44:20
420   Sara Beth Adducchio    F 35-39      23/37     4:45:29       54:30     1:58:16     3:47:02     2:46:08   10:52     4:44:23
421   Michael Crowder        M 40-44      35/73     4:45:31       53:09     1:53:39     3:44:30     2:50:53   10:52     4:44:31
422   Garrett Burnett        M 35-39      40/94     4:44:42       43:29     1:48:18     3:36:08     2:56:13   10:52     4:44:31
423   Christian Perez Diaz   M 25-29      46/97     4:47:43     1:06:59     2:26:50     4:00:02     2:17:45   10:52     4:44:34
424   Chad Devorak           M 40-44      36/73     4:45:01       55:51     1:58:01     3:37:04     2:46:42   10:52     4:44:42
425   Colby Youngren         M 25-29      47/97     4:45:26       52:54     1:57:04     3:43:14     2:47:45   10:53     4:44:48
426   Richard Monsalve       M 45-49      35/90     4:45:27       52:54     1:57:04     3:43:16     2:47:46   10:53     4:44:49
427   John Kennedy           M 50-54      27/79     4:44:59       53:31     1:58:17     3:42:23     2:46:36   10:53     4:44:53
428   Keith Bearden          M 50-54      28/79     4:45:09       49:09     1:45:05     3:29:24     2:59:51   10:53     4:44:56
429   Aaron Orvedahl         M 20-24     51/110     4:45:14       49:04     1:54:33     3:43:56     2:50:29   10:53     4:45:02
430   Dorian Granda          M 20-24     52/110     4:45:59       51:13     1:51:45                 2:53:28   10:54     4:45:12
431   Jonathan Schlak        M 35-39      41/94     4:46:31       51:35     1:48:26     3:17:36     2:57:03   10:54     4:45:29
432   Roger Moore            M 50-54      29/79     4:47:27     1:03:34     2:11:41     3:51:07     2:34:05   10:55     4:45:45
433   Keru Jeramy Jimenez    M 20-24     53/110     4:46:30       53:52     1:54:39     3:46:36     2:51:08   10:55     4:45:47
434   Drew Keller            M 20-24     54/110     4:47:01       55:36     1:58:34     3:36:32     2:47:19   10:55     4:45:53
435   Christopher Henry      M 30-34      53/94     5:09:07       48:52     1:54:35     3:46:44     2:51:19   10:55     4:45:53
436   Jessica Bordelon       F 40-44       9/33     4:48:41     1:01:13     2:11:39     3:56:36     2:34:21   10:55     4:45:59
437   James Patton           M 60-64       9/30     4:46:34       52:48     1:51:40     3:22:21     2:54:21   10:55     4:46:01
438   Matthew Retzbach       M 16-19      12/23     4:48:41       54:45     1:59:26     3:51:16     2:46:56   10:56     4:46:22
439   Andrea Fix             F 25-29      12/36     4:48:01     1:01:31     2:11:44     3:51:44     2:34:39   10:56     4:46:22
440   Catherine Peddie       F 50-54      11/26     4:47:39     1:01:34     2:11:54     3:49:48     2:34:30   10:56     4:46:24
441   Emilee Clark           F 30-34      15/40     4:47:18       55:11     2:01:23     3:46:40     2:45:04   10:56     4:46:26
442   Jade Swain             M 20-24     55/110     4:47:13       48:06     1:48:23     3:28:45     2:58:05   10:56     4:46:27
443   Steve Ellis            M 50-54      30/79     4:47:22       53:17     1:58:57     3:46:41     2:47:35   10:57     4:46:31
444   Lora Jenks             F 40-44      10/33     4:47:43       55:13     2:02:56     3:46:19     2:44:01   10:58     4:46:56
445   Josh Spalding          M 20-24     56/110     4:48:44       57:38     2:05:16     3:55:37     2:42:03   10:58     4:47:18
446   Jose Pagan             M 40-44      37/73     4:47:47       54:12     1:59:07     3:43:10     2:48:19   10:59     4:47:26
447   Jared Ewing            M 30-34      54/94     4:49:02       54:50     1:57:41     3:43:50     2:49:53   10:59     4:47:34
448   Steven K Yelenic       M 30-34      55/94     4:51:56       57:05     1:59:03     3:39:23     2:48:47   11:00     4:47:49
449   Steve Schwalbach       M 50-54      31/79     4:49:27     1:01:38     2:11:50                 2:36:04   11:00     4:47:53
450   Stephen Wirick         M 65-69       4/14     4:49:55       59:18     2:07:22     3:49:49     2:40:36   11:00     4:47:57
451   Bertus Shelters        M 20-24     57/110     4:49:05       55:37     1:58:34     3:43:09     2:49:24   11:00     4:47:58
452   Jason West             M 35-39      42/94     4:49:36       51:01     1:53:26     3:44:35     2:54:41   11:00     4:48:06
453   David Saliba           M 30-34      56/94     4:49:24       55:16     1:56:35     3:30:45     2:51:45   11:01     4:48:19
454   Myroslawa Chrin        F 20-24      10/30     4:50:07       58:14     2:04:59     3:53:55     2:43:25   11:01     4:48:24
455   Mark Willson           M 50-54      32/79     4:49:26       55:13     1:56:41     3:42:34     2:51:45   11:01     4:48:25
456   Tyson Tran             M 20-24     58/110     4:49:25       51:14     1:51:44     3:47:04     2:56:55   11:01     4:48:39
457   Tina Harris            F 40-44      11/33     4:49:39       55:49     2:04:48     3:51:57     2:43:56   11:02     4:48:43
458   Joseph Fritz           M 55-59      22/53     4:49:26       50:37     1:57:08     3:43:12     2:51:56   11:02     4:49:03
459   Vincent Kilian         M 30-34      57/94     4:50:12       55:50     1:59:51     3:51:21     2:49:27   11:03     4:49:18
460   James Gigandet         M 45-49      36/90     4:50:15       52:49     1:52:56     3:36:38     2:56:39   11:04     4:49:35
461   Richard Pimentel       M 40-44      38/73     4:51:00       57:13     2:05:48     3:50:28     2:43:50   11:04     4:49:38
462   Martin Goins           M 50-54      33/79     4:51:33     1:07:57     2:22:45     3:54:44     2:27:13   11:05     4:49:58
463   Stacy Barton           F 40-44      12/33     4:51:33     1:01:39     2:11:46     3:54:43     2:38:13   11:05     4:49:58
464   Trenton Witkop         M 40-44      39/73     4:51:24     1:02:00     2:11:44     3:51:10     2:38:14   11:05     4:49:58
465   Christina Davidson     F 25-29      13/36     4:53:39     1:01:22     2:13:52     3:53:47     2:36:22   11:05     4:50:14
466   James Auer             M 25-29      48/97     4:51:02       53:59     1:55:25     3:40:16     2:54:56   11:05     4:50:20
467   Nathan Barraco         M 25-29      49/97     4:51:37       56:00     1:58:31     3:41:02     2:51:55   11:06     4:50:26
468   Jeff Dixon             M 55-59      23/53     4:52:31       59:39     2:08:01     3:52:06     2:42:32   11:06     4:50:32
469   Samuel Roberts         M 16-19      13/23     4:51:05       49:14     1:47:14     3:43:51     3:03:30   11:06     4:50:43
470   Rob Proper             M 35-39      43/94     4:54:11       55:19     1:59:36     3:45:25     2:51:11   11:06     4:50:47
471   Joshua Kincaid         M 25-29      50/97     4:53:17     1:06:11     2:18:05     3:57:32     2:32:50   11:07     4:50:55
472   Kaitlyn Dinkins        F 25-29      14/36     4:53:17     1:06:12     2:18:06     3:57:32     2:32:50   11:07     4:50:55
473   Cody Payne             M 20-24     59/110     4:51:59       55:24     2:04:00     3:49:22     2:47:07   11:07     4:51:07
474   Brian Moriarty         M 45-49      37/90     4:52:56     1:01:33     2:11:49     3:55:03     2:39:27   11:08     4:51:16
475   Jason Snoddy           M 25-29      51/97     4:52:21       54:03     1:56:40     3:47:17     2:55:09   11:09     4:51:49
476   Joy Kenyon             F 40-44      13/33     4:53:54     1:02:59     2:17:12     3:58:20     2:34:39   11:09     4:51:51
477   John Torres            M 50-54      34/79     4:53:11       53:22     1:53:16     3:27:47     2:58:35   11:09     4:51:51
478   Andy Gerrein           M 45-49      38/90     4:52:26       54:42     1:53:19     3:30:01     2:58:44   11:09     4:52:02
479   Larry Berna            M 55-59      24/53     4:53:19       58:47     2:06:26     3:55:03     2:45:39   11:09     4:52:04
480   Joseph Gilford         M 25-29      52/97     4:58:07       58:39     2:02:50     3:37:51     2:49:17   11:09     4:52:07
481   Morgan Deleel          M 20-24     60/110     4:53:52       55:18     1:58:14     3:53:22     2:53:54   11:09     4:52:08
482   Stephen Hornish        M 20-24     61/110     4:54:28     1:01:03     2:06:46     3:51:35     2:45:23   11:10     4:52:09
483   Rebecca Welch          F 45-49      19/41     4:53:23       55:41     1:58:39     3:41:37     2:53:40   11:10     4:52:19
484   Hector Raymond         M 65-69       5/14     4:53:24       56:05     2:05:45     3:53:05     2:46:38   11:10     4:52:23
485   Robert Buckingham      M 55-59      25/53     4:55:16     1:00:55     2:09:29     3:54:55     2:43:15   11:11     4:52:43
486   Evan Daubenmire        M 25-29      53/97     4:54:11       54:47     1:57:44     3:42:06     2:55:20   11:12     4:53:03
487   David Loewer           M 65-69       6/14     4:55:02     1:08:19     2:22:39     3:58:33     2:30:26   11:12     4:53:04
488   Lukas Dobroski         M 25-29      54/97     4:57:01       52:33     1:56:23     3:45:32     2:57:10   11:13     4:53:33
489   John Baker             M 25-29        0/0     5:05:06     1:13:02     2:33:59                 2:19:12             4:53:11
489   Susie Chung            F 25-29      15/36     4:55:41       58:13     2:04:59     3:52:59     2:48:59   11:14     4:53:57
490   Noah Irons             M 20-24     62/110     4:54:58       50:47     1:48:21     3:32:44     3:05:46   11:14     4:54:07
491   Tracy Hofstetter       F 30-34      16/40     4:55:25       55:38     1:59:12     3:50:22     2:55:07   11:14     4:54:19
492   Emily Kupper           F 40-44      14/33     4:55:37     1:01:47     2:12:04     3:59:03     2:42:18   11:15     4:54:21
493   Joshua D'Entremont     M 30-34      58/94     4:54:45       54:12     2:02:44     3:49:52     2:51:39   11:15     4:54:22
494   Magan Wilson           F 40-44      15/33     4:56:17     1:16:27     2:33:00     4:06:35     2:21:29   11:15     4:54:28
495   Christiane Wagner      F 40-44      16/33     4:55:08       57:11     2:08:57     3:55:33     2:45:41   11:15     4:54:38
496   Kimberly Comberger     F 45-49      20/41     4:55:51     1:00:22     2:07:08     3:55:29     2:47:33   11:15     4:54:41
497   Delmer Sparks          M 35-39        0/0     5:07:09     1:06:32     2:26:33                 2:28:05             4:54:38
497   Michelle Madden        F 45-49      21/41     4:56:07       57:31     2:05:48     3:52:28     2:49:00   11:16     4:54:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
498   Gustavo Salazar        M 25-29      55/97     4:55:50       55:48     1:58:14     3:41:30     2:56:35   11:16     4:54:49
499   Joel Wilson            M 40-44      40/73     4:56:28     1:06:24     2:18:57     4:03:14     2:35:55   11:16     4:54:51
500   Benjamin Bruckman      M 30-34      59/94     5:24:39     1:00:29     2:10:32     3:58:32     2:44:21   11:16     4:54:53
501   Jennifer Bendokas      F 30-34      17/40     4:55:25       50:41     1:56:00     3:51:01     2:58:59   11:16     4:54:58
502   Caleb Eng              M 20-24     63/110     4:56:06     1:02:10     2:08:02     3:43:55     2:47:00   11:16     4:55:01
503   Larry Gravius          M 45-49      39/90     4:56:22     1:01:20     2:09:41     3:53:48     2:45:24   11:16     4:55:05
504   John Glass             M 40-44      41/73     4:57:08       59:14     2:08:01     3:56:09     2:47:09   11:16     4:55:10
505   Lawrence Taber         M 55-59      26/53     4:56:07       55:40     2:04:28     3:52:11     2:51:07   11:17     4:55:34
506   Trent Wargo            M 25-29      56/97     4:57:38       54:08     1:58:57     3:51:13     2:56:43   11:18     4:55:39
507   Reigha Barone          F 20-24      11/30     4:55:54       58:19     2:11:56     3:56:37     2:43:56   11:18     4:55:51
508   Perry Carter           M 70-74        0/0     5:03:58     1:07:28     2:26:30                 2:28:51             4:55:20
508   Cameron Willis         M 20-24     64/110     4:57:22       59:43     2:02:44     3:49:35     2:53:14   11:18     4:55:57
509   Cory Sims              M 45-49      40/90     4:56:30       51:42     1:59:17     3:47:03     2:56:49   11:19     4:56:05
510   Clyde Landry           M 70-74        2/7     4:57:55     1:04:29     2:14:48     3:54:00     2:41:19   11:19     4:56:06
511   Henok Feseha           M 35-39        0/0     5:19:12     1:03:55     2:26:37                 2:29:05             4:55:42
511   Dakotah Deroche        F 30-34      18/40     4:57:41     1:01:31     2:12:22     3:58:12     2:43:45   11:19     4:56:07
512   Drew Crismon           M 30-34      60/94     4:58:31     1:03:09     2:17:46     3:56:11     2:38:31   11:19     4:56:16
513   Charissa Bruckman      F 30-34      19/40     5:26:24     1:00:25     2:06:29     3:50:39     2:50:10   11:20     4:56:38
514   James McGregor         M 45-49      41/90     4:58:27     1:00:43     2:09:50     3:55:44     2:46:52   11:20     4:56:41
515   Evan Miles             M 20-24     65/110     4:57:52       57:18     2:05:12     3:54:15     2:51:38   11:20     4:56:50
516   Travis Newman          M 35-39      44/94     4:58:49       59:32     2:10:20     3:54:41     2:46:39   11:21     4:56:58
517   Danny Majors           M 50-54      35/79     4:58:49       56:44     2:01:32     3:49:20     2:55:27   11:21     4:56:58
518   Jason Okumura          M 35-39      45/94     4:59:06     1:02:42     2:08:51     3:49:05     2:48:13   11:21     4:57:03
519   Keri Roeder            F 30-34      20/40     4:59:14     1:06:11     2:20:58     4:02:50     2:36:13   11:21     4:57:10
520   Drew Robbins           M 25-29      57/97     4:58:04       55:54     1:59:40     3:52:10     2:57:31   11:21     4:57:10
521   Jennifer Javor         F 40-44        0/0     5:01:47     1:09:41     2:40:11                 2:16:43             4:56:53
521   James Barrick          M 55-59      27/53     4:58:29     1:03:19     2:12:09     3:57:32     2:45:06   11:21     4:57:15
522   Tom Hu                 M 40-44      42/73     4:58:28       57:55     2:08:57     3:54:41     2:48:24   11:21     4:57:21
523   Heidi Skinner          F 30-34      21/40     4:57:52       51:37     2:02:23     3:49:06     2:55:00   11:21     4:57:23
524   Laurie Baum            F 35-39      24/37     4:58:27       57:40     2:08:40     3:55:24     2:48:45   11:22     4:57:24
525   David Aube             M 35-39      46/94     4:58:28     1:02:12     2:13:17     4:01:42     2:44:10   11:22     4:57:26
526   Jami Youngmann         F 30-34      22/40     4:58:21       52:38     1:58:30     3:47:43     2:59:06   11:22     4:57:36
527   Paulo Kong             M 35-39      47/94     4:59:38     1:05:17     2:19:00     3:58:20     2:38:45   11:22     4:57:44
528   Matthew Hopke          M 25-29      58/97     4:59:03       57:33     2:01:08     3:50:16     2:56:51   11:23     4:57:59
529   Joseph Astroski        M 60-64      10/30     4:59:31     1:01:16     2:11:37     4:04:26     2:46:23   11:23     4:57:59
530   Bethany Graham         F 35-39      25/37     5:00:34     1:01:32     2:13:07     3:56:27     2:44:53   11:23     4:57:59
531   Matt Seeley            M 35-39      48/94     5:00:51     1:04:55     2:14:51     4:00:46     2:43:10   11:23     4:58:01
532   Matthew Flowers        M 35-39      49/94     5:00:51     1:04:55     2:14:51     4:00:48     2:43:10   11:23     4:58:01
533   Robert Shanahan        M 55-59      28/53     4:59:50     1:01:51     2:12:10     3:58:55     2:45:59   11:23     4:58:08
534   Christopher Buell      M 55-59      29/53     5:00:13     1:06:25     2:18:56     4:03:47     2:39:19   11:23     4:58:14
535   Richard Canary         M 45-49      42/90     5:01:55     1:07:59     2:20:27     4:05:13     2:37:48   11:23     4:58:15
536   Zachary Hornberger     M 25-29      59/97     5:08:48     1:03:24     2:12:32     3:59:23     2:45:46   11:24     4:58:17
537   Jamie Stirling         M 50-54      36/79     5:00:51     1:07:02     2:21:48     3:59:30     2:36:33   11:24     4:58:21
538   Peter Kilkelly         M 30-34      61/94     4:59:12       55:23     1:56:51     3:37:48     3:01:30   11:24     4:58:21
539   Chester Peyton         M 30-34      62/94     5:01:30     1:00:46     2:08:03     3:59:18     2:50:20   11:24     4:58:22
540   Lisa Alimenti          F 35-39      26/37     5:01:24     1:02:27     2:13:16     3:56:41     2:45:22   11:24     4:58:38
541   Jack Roe               M 35-39      50/94     4:58:47       49:38     1:57:30     3:50:12     3:01:11   11:24     4:58:40
542   Abel Wilson            M 35-39      51/94     5:01:04     1:09:22     2:27:30     4:07:01     2:31:15   11:25     4:58:44
543   Jonathan Strand        M 20-24     66/110     5:00:27       59:04     2:08:11     3:53:31     2:50:37   11:25     4:58:48
544   Lizbeth Talko          F 50-54      12/26     5:01:28     1:11:00     2:27:26     4:07:13     2:31:25   11:25     4:58:50
545   Yves Guyon             M 40-44      43/73     5:01:11     1:09:17     2:27:28     4:07:31     2:31:24   11:25     4:58:51
546   Patricia Fuentes       F 35-39        0/0     5:05:24     1:12:48     2:38:54                 2:19:37             4:58:31
546   Sean Welton            M 20-24     67/110     4:59:21       55:45     2:03:04     3:53:37     2:55:51   11:25     4:58:55
547   Cheri Whitt            F 50-54        0/0     5:02:15     1:19:09     2:50:33                 2:08:04             4:58:36
547   Amanda Baker           F 25-29      16/36     5:01:10     1:04:37     2:16:07     3:56:52     2:42:57   11:25     4:59:03
548   Jonathan Dixon         M 35-39      52/94     5:00:00       55:26     1:57:20     3:46:23     3:01:49   11:26     4:59:08
549   James Williams         M 40-44      44/73     5:00:54     1:05:45     2:15:02     4:03:50     2:44:17   11:26     4:59:19
550   Madelyn Mullen         F 20-24      12/30     4:59:35     1:01:10     2:10:36     4:01:52     2:48:43   11:26     4:59:19
551   George Chambers        M 40-44      45/73     5:00:46     1:00:59     2:11:48     3:58:07     2:47:33   11:26     4:59:21
552   Chris Twiggs           M 45-49      43/90     5:01:38     1:09:23     2:27:42     4:07:36     2:31:41   11:26     4:59:23
553   Adrian Tranquilino     M 45-49      44/90     5:01:05     1:00:35     2:05:48     3:46:40     2:53:36   11:26     4:59:24
554   Patrick Sauser         M 16-19      14/23     5:00:29     1:00:15     2:08:56     4:04:42     2:50:30   11:26     4:59:25
555   Ryan Vincent           M 35-39        0/0     5:02:26     1:14:21     2:40:58                 2:17:58             4:58:56
555   Patricia Lisowski      F 40-44      17/33     5:00:41       59:02     2:11:13     4:02:05     2:48:17   11:26     4:59:30
556   Maryjane Pitts         F 65-69        1/4     5:01:12     1:01:35     2:14:33     3:58:34     2:44:58   11:26     4:59:31
557   Adam Negley            M 40-44      46/73     5:00:45       58:10     2:04:39     3:57:29     2:54:54   11:26     4:59:32
558   Steve Day              M 45-49        0/0     5:02:30     1:17:37     2:45:35                 2:13:36             4:59:10
558   Bryan Lowry            F 40-44      18/33     5:02:27     1:10:34     2:30:39                 2:29:03   11:27     4:59:41
559   Mark Morrow            M 20-24        0/0     5:03:15     1:11:43     2:29:14                 2:29:59             4:59:12
559   Robert Gulis           M 50-54      37/79     5:00:38     1:02:01     2:13:44     4:02:12     2:46:08   11:27     4:59:51
560   John Defayette         M 55-59      30/53     5:00:48       56:11     2:08:33     4:03:55     2:51:20   11:27     4:59:52
561   Cody Casey             M 25-29      60/97     5:00:07       49:33     1:57:04     4:02:31     3:02:48   11:27     4:59:52
562   Paul Weskalnies        M 30-34      63/94     5:00:56       55:17     2:00:20     3:58:35     2:59:36   11:27     4:59:55
563   Randall Ivall          M 50-54      38/79     5:00:52       55:20     2:01:26     3:51:22     2:58:30   11:27     4:59:56
564   Heather Spence         F 40-44      19/33     5:00:11     1:02:54     2:18:34     4:04:33     2:41:28   11:28     5:00:01
565   Catherine Fadden       F 20-24      13/30     5:04:31     1:07:30     2:14:50     4:02:42     2:45:13   11:28     5:00:03
566   Chad Wallin            M 30-34      64/94     5:00:48       50:58     1:52:22     3:44:11     3:07:44   11:28     5:00:05
567   Matthew Hansche        M 30-34      65/94     5:00:51       51:56     1:53:13     3:42:50     3:07:12   11:28     5:00:24
568   Zachary Wood           M 20-24     68/110     5:00:24       52:28     1:44:49     3:19:51     3:15:36   11:28     5:00:24
569   Bill Thornton          M 60-64      11/30     5:01:17       57:35     2:06:43     3:59:37     2:53:52   11:29     5:00:35
570   Cory Chapman           M 30-34        0/0     5:03:14     1:06:15     2:31:31                 2:28:16             4:59:46
570   Josh Postorino         M 40-44      47/73     5:01:57       58:05     2:02:31     3:49:49     2:58:17   11:29     5:00:47
571   Narasimha Raju Kunapar M 45-49        0/0     5:03:25     1:13:18     2:40:58                 2:18:54             4:59:51
571   Valentin Lopez         M 45-49      45/90     5:04:45       55:05     1:57:55     3:50:08     3:03:30   11:31     5:01:25
572   Noreen Roberts         F 25-29      17/36     5:03:04       59:44     2:11:23     4:00:34     2:50:02   11:31     5:01:25
573   Shanele Kirksey        F 35-39      27/37     5:04:17     1:06:06     2:20:42     4:04:34     2:40:48   11:31     5:01:30
574   Walker Davis           M 45-49      46/90     5:02:44     1:00:48     2:09:18     3:56:16     2:52:29   11:32     5:01:47
575   Casey Hatten           M 35-39        0/0     5:02:54     1:13:53     2:34:16                 2:25:39             4:59:55
575   Todd Lucas             M 45-49      47/90     5:03:12       54:55     2:05:30     3:51:52     2:56:40   11:32     5:02:09
576   Tami Classen           F 50-54      13/26     5:04:13     1:09:37     2:04:09     4:04:08     2:58:12   11:33     5:02:21
577   Michael O'Connor       M 60-64      12/30     5:08:56     1:06:14     2:24:55     4:06:15     2:37:54   11:34     5:02:48
578   Joe Palencik Jr        M 60-64        0/0     5:02:05     1:06:14     2:30:56                 2:29:01             4:59:57
578   Todd Neu               M 45-49      48/90     5:04:09     1:00:36     2:10:18     4:00:47     2:52:36   11:34     5:02:53
579   Sarah Dezordo          F 30-34        0/0     5:03:26     1:13:21     2:38:10                 2:21:47             4:59:57
579   Sharee Rhodes          F 30-34      23/40     5:06:11     1:03:00     2:13:46     4:04:33     2:49:37   11:35     5:03:23
580   Kyle Mattie            M 35-39      53/94     5:05:50       54:24     1:57:52     3:53:35     3:05:36   11:35     5:03:28
581   Lauri Janousek         F 45-49      22/41     5:06:58     1:07:09     2:18:13     4:03:41     2:45:30   11:36     5:03:43
582   Christopher Gross      M 30-34      66/94     5:07:09       53:26     1:54:29     3:38:55     3:09:16   11:36     5:03:45
583   Brian Goodson          M 45-49        0/0     5:03:25     1:10:51     2:34:56                 2:25:11             5:00:06
583   Justin Mitchell        M 25-29      61/97     5:05:12     1:01:58     2:11:55     4:04:21     2:52:03   11:37     5:03:58
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
584   Jimmy Kidd             M 40-44        0/0     5:02:31     1:10:42     2:37:56                 2:22:24             5:00:20
584   Derek Zima             M 25-29      62/97     5:06:10       58:02     2:03:51     3:57:43     3:00:29   11:37     5:04:20
585   Santosh Patil          M 50-54      39/79     5:07:59       59:53     2:09:50     4:00:34     2:54:34   11:38     5:04:23
586   David Moat             M 20-24     69/110     5:05:31       54:07     1:58:05     3:46:44     3:06:34   11:38     5:04:38
587   Roberto Castillo Guel  M 20-24        0/0     5:02:51     1:09:21     2:30:40                 2:29:53             5:00:32
587   Albert Phillips        M 55-59      31/53     5:07:37     1:13:56     2:34:11     4:15:28     2:30:28   11:38     5:04:39
588   Laura Stella           F 30-34        0/0     5:04:11     1:04:35     2:33:08                 2:27:26             5:00:33
588   David Parkinson        M 60-64      13/30     5:06:15     1:05:54     2:21:40     4:08:04     2:43:07   11:38     5:04:47
589   William Foster         M 45-49      49/90     5:05:19       59:27     2:10:35     4:01:39     2:54:18   11:39     5:04:52
590   Scott Routsong         M 50-54        0/0     5:05:02     1:05:26     2:29:01                 2:31:39             5:00:40
590   Justin Bell            M 35-39      54/94     5:05:36       55:45     2:02:19     3:58:47     3:02:38   11:39     5:04:56
591   Zachary Owens          M 30-34        0/0     5:03:10     1:02:34     2:27:45                 2:32:57             5:00:42
591   Paul Nash              M 55-59      32/53     5:05:47     1:00:38     2:09:46     4:00:44     2:55:16   11:39     5:05:01
592   Jeff Galloway          M 70-74        0/0     5:02:15     1:21:13     2:52:41                 2:08:03             5:00:43
592   Nestor Melnyk          M 50-54      40/79     5:05:56     1:02:00     2:14:31     4:01:15     2:50:32   11:39     5:05:02
593   Barbara Galloway       F 60-64        0/0     5:02:16     1:21:18     2:52:42                 2:08:04             5:00:46
593   Lucas Dierker          M 25-29      63/97     5:07:11     1:03:07     2:12:25     3:57:43     2:52:45   11:39     5:05:09
594   Jim Fischer            M 35-39      55/94     5:07:01       58:36     2:09:58     4:07:29     2:55:14   11:39     5:05:11
595   Melinda Struck         F 35-39        0/0     5:02:41     1:08:18     2:38:25                 2:22:36             5:01:01
595   Dwayne Harris          M 45-49      50/90     5:06:44     1:04:20     2:20:46     4:08:37     2:44:26   11:39     5:05:11
596   Steve Slattery         M 65-69        0/0     5:03:43     1:18:55     2:44:48                 2:16:13             5:01:01
596   Kyle Moore             M 20-24     70/110     5:06:39       59:02     2:06:57     3:59:27     2:58:28   11:40     5:05:25
597   Ryan Knoll             M 35-39        0/0     5:01:46     1:14:16     2:38:49                 2:22:26             5:01:15
597   Margeaux Ryba          F 25-29      18/36     5:06:39       58:42     2:15:46     4:05:56     2:49:43   11:40     5:05:28
598   Eric Daniel            M 30-34        0/0     5:03:24     1:01:52     2:27:24                 2:33:54             5:01:18
598   David Ackerman         M 60-64      14/30     5:06:48       57:45     2:05:44     3:56:10     2:59:51   11:40     5:05:34
599   Amanda Anderson        F 30-34        0/0     5:05:50     1:12:00     2:37:18                 2:24:03             5:01:21
599   Jamison Elder          M 45-49      51/90     5:09:44     1:15:16                 3:39:50               11:40     5:05:38
600   Garvin Adamson         M 60-64        0/0     5:04:14     1:16:17     2:38:04                 2:23:21             5:01:24
600   Tony Amburgy           M 60-64      15/30     5:06:38     1:07:44     2:25:15     4:08:20     2:40:25   11:40     5:05:40
601   Rodney Amburgy         M 50-54      41/79     5:06:38     1:07:43     2:25:14     4:08:25     2:40:26   11:40     5:05:40
602   Joseph Kovarik         M 25-29      64/97     5:08:11     1:10:19     2:25:30     4:05:26     2:40:21   11:41     5:05:51
603   David Weiss            M 50-54        0/0     5:05:16     1:14:08     2:40:42                 2:20:44             5:01:25
603   Emily Huisman          F 40-44      20/33     5:07:21     1:07:18     2:21:48     4:07:26     2:44:06   11:41     5:05:53
604   Dennis Mohn            M 20-24        0/0     5:04:10     1:08:55     2:30:22                 2:31:05             5:01:26
604   Barbara Haaga          F 40-44      21/33     5:07:22     1:07:18     2:21:48     4:07:27     2:44:06   11:41     5:05:54
605   Paul Kopitzke          M 35-39      56/94     5:06:52       58:06     2:07:20     3:58:29     2:58:39   11:41     5:05:59
606   Joetta Schmitt         F 50-54        0/0     5:06:56     1:04:18     2:27:47                 2:33:50             5:01:37
606   Lauren Foy             F 25-29      19/36     5:08:17     1:01:09     2:15:49     4:04:57     2:50:13   11:41     5:06:01
607   Shu Easterday          F 40-44        0/0     5:04:40     1:13:50     2:34:14                 2:27:26             5:01:39
607   Corey McGlynn          M 25-29      65/97     5:07:30       57:38     2:05:18     4:00:45     3:00:48   11:41     5:06:06
608   Steven Long            M 25-29        0/0     5:05:27     1:10:31     2:43:24                 2:18:21             5:01:45
608   Jacob Rindler          M 20-24     71/110     5:10:35       54:50     1:56:43     3:39:40     3:09:28   11:42     5:06:11
609   Michael Long           M 50-54        0/0     5:05:27     1:10:31     2:43:23                 2:18:22             5:01:45
609   Stephen Taylor         M 35-39      57/94     5:07:41       54:58     2:02:10     3:56:32     3:04:13   11:42     5:06:22
610   Lester Busche          M 45-49      52/90     5:11:00     1:03:41     2:12:02     4:02:59     2:54:25   11:42     5:06:27
611   Tyler Scott            M 20-24        0/0     5:01:51     1:04:27     2:28:09                 2:33:41             5:01:50
611   Scott McFarland        M 30-34      67/94     5:08:51     1:03:04     2:13:37     3:57:10     2:52:51   11:42     5:06:27
612   Erica Chong            F 35-39        0/0     5:02:20     1:09:51     2:39:57                 2:21:55             5:01:52
612   Karen Rooney           F 30-34      24/40     5:06:40       48:01     1:42:35     3:44:17     3:23:56   11:42     5:06:31
613   Carrie Henningsen      F 50-54        0/0     5:02:41     1:10:01     2:40:24                 2:21:30             5:01:53
613   Helen Nye              F 30-34      25/40     5:06:40       48:03     1:43:15     3:44:16     3:23:17   11:42     5:06:32
614   Dalton Whitt           M 20-24        0/0     5:02:28     1:10:59     2:36:29                 2:25:27             5:01:55
614   Kevin Denter           M 55-59      33/53     5:06:42       54:13     2:01:40     3:53:07     3:04:58   11:43     5:06:38
615   Jim Hunsaker           M 35-39        0/0     5:04:07     1:06:51     2:26:12                 2:35:47             5:01:58
615   Jeff Lipscomb          M 45-49      53/90     5:07:28       59:15     2:06:50     3:49:26     3:00:01   11:43     5:06:51
616   Brad Lokai             M 45-49        0/0     5:03:37     1:03:51     2:30:33                 2:31:26             5:01:58
616   Amy Hoffman            F 45-49      23/41     5:11:59     1:03:17     2:13:39     4:01:18     2:53:27   11:44     5:07:05
617   Nicholas Villani       M 35-39        0/0     5:09:43     1:21:54     2:47:35                 2:14:34             5:02:08
617   Jessica Lilke          F 40-44      22/33     5:07:42       53:10     1:54:12     3:49:44     3:12:58   11:44     5:07:09
618   Kevin Nerg             M 30-34      68/94     5:07:30       51:13     2:06:52     4:02:03     3:00:22   11:44     5:07:13
619   Amber Mullen           F 20-24      14/30     5:09:38     1:07:46     2:23:58     4:08:25     2:43:23   11:44     5:07:21
620   Kathleen Concannon     F 60-64        0/0     5:04:50     1:12:33     2:39:39                 2:22:43             5:02:22
620   Steven Barker          M 16-19      15/23     5:08:37     1:01:20     2:06:28     3:53:24     3:00:59   11:45     5:07:27
621   Samantha Tiano         F 25-29        0/0     5:06:04     1:08:26     2:37:03                 2:25:20             5:02:23
621   Laurie Stanton         F 50-54      14/26     5:07:40     1:02:41     2:18:07     4:09:46     2:49:24   11:45     5:07:30
622   Josiah Hartline        M 25-29        0/0     5:03:57     1:10:11     2:28:29                 2:34:00             5:02:29
622   Connie Robinson        F 55-59        4/7     5:09:09     1:02:45     2:17:51     4:07:19     2:49:45   11:45     5:07:35
623   Ronnie Sherard         M 40-44        0/0     5:05:03     1:07:17     2:29:39                 2:32:56             5:02:34
623   Phillip Henderson      M 35-39      58/94     5:08:16       59:38     2:07:42     3:58:12     3:00:02   11:45     5:07:43
624   Jorden Castaneda       M 25-29        0/0     5:03:43     1:01:03     2:41:27                 2:21:16             5:02:43
624   Kyle Yearous           M 25-29      66/97     5:11:22     1:07:34     2:23:02     4:08:11     2:44:43   11:45     5:07:44
625   Paulette Cocco         F 45-49        0/0     5:05:03     1:08:30     2:32:37                 2:30:10             5:02:47
625   Joseph Darius Dal      M 40-44      48/73     5:08:24       57:43     2:08:30     4:02:25     2:59:27   11:46     5:07:57
626   Mariah Seals           F 25-29        0/0     5:04:32     1:07:43     2:37:04                 2:25:44             5:02:47
626   Brian Holloman         M 45-49      54/90     5:09:19     1:00:22     2:10:28     4:00:39     2:57:31   11:46     5:07:58
627   Ken Bean               M 55-59        0/0     5:04:55     1:09:22     2:27:47                 2:35:01             5:02:48
627   Krystal Brown          F 40-44      23/33     5:08:42       50:09     1:52:23     3:56:21     3:16:02   11:47     5:08:24
628   Jim Brown              M 55-59      34/53     5:08:43       52:40     1:56:11     3:56:21     3:12:14   11:47     5:08:25
629   April Phillips         F 45-49        0/0     5:06:52     1:24:52     2:59:27                 2:03:25             5:02:52
629   Sean Compton           M 20-24     72/110     5:18:51       58:21     1:59:44     3:59:55     3:08:47   11:47     5:08:31
630   Christie Mays          F 40-44      24/33     5:12:43     1:05:07     2:14:25     4:05:05     2:54:08   11:47     5:08:32
631   Hayden Sivertsen-Kuhn  M 20-24        0/0     5:05:46       58:22     2:15:18                 2:47:44             5:03:01
631   Stephanie Grilliot     F 45-49      24/41     5:11:05     1:09:25     2:27:38     4:07:32     2:41:05   11:47     5:08:42
632   Tony Rolof             M 35-39        0/0     5:06:55     1:07:50     2:39:27                 2:23:36             5:03:02
632   Hallie Carter          F 35-39      28/37     5:11:07     1:09:17     2:27:27     4:08:18     2:41:19   11:48     5:08:46
633   Staci Shirley          F 50-54        0/0     5:05:22     1:09:25     2:27:50                 2:35:15             5:03:04
633   Tom Goodman            M 55-59      35/53     5:09:44       59:13     2:11:52     4:03:55     2:56:56   11:48     5:08:48
634   Cindy Cotter           F 50-54        0/0     5:06:29     1:15:05     2:41:11                 2:21:55             5:03:06
634   Nicholas Bolduc        M 30-34      69/94     5:09:56       58:07     2:05:12     4:02:24     3:03:38   11:48     5:08:49
635   Crystal Krueger        F 35-39        0/0     5:05:22     1:10:10     2:33:02                 2:30:11             5:03:13
635   Sean Barnum            M 40-44      49/73     5:09:50       54:37     2:08:17     4:05:18     3:00:37   11:48     5:08:53
636   Ethan Rando            M 16-19        0/0     5:05:57     1:06:39     2:26:53                 2:36:22             5:03:15
636   Michael Balan          M 30-34      70/94     5:09:50       54:35     2:08:17     4:05:18     3:00:37   11:48     5:08:54
637   Duane Sivik            M 55-59        0/0     5:05:08     1:12:04     2:36:19                 2:26:59             5:03:17
637   Joel Tantlinger        M 35-39      59/94     5:09:49       59:44     2:12:50     4:05:45     2:56:04   11:48     5:08:54
638   Brigham Cook           M 45-49        0/0     5:05:34     1:08:07     2:30:11                 2:33:10             5:03:20
638   Adam Murphy            M 30-34      71/94     5:10:18       58:04     2:09:22     4:01:50     2:59:42   11:48     5:09:03
639   Kara Cook              F 40-44        0/0     5:05:34     1:08:07     2:30:12                 2:33:10             5:03:21
639   Micaela Newland        F 30-34      26/40     5:12:55     1:09:37     2:25:39     4:14:14     2:43:28   11:48     5:09:07
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640   Daniel Koranek         M 30-34        0/0     5:07:39     1:13:26     2:39:53                 2:23:29             5:03:21
640   Tobias Kirk            M 35-39      60/94     5:09:54     1:00:29     2:17:46     4:09:35     2:52:00   11:50     5:09:45
641   Katelyn Reckers        F 20-24      15/30     5:14:27     1:07:30     2:14:50     4:02:41     2:55:09   11:50     5:09:59
642   Julie Tanouye          F 35-39        0/0     5:07:10     1:14:25     2:40:51                 2:22:35             5:03:25
642   Sara Hile              F 45-49      25/41     5:12:03     1:07:25     2:22:18     4:04:43     2:47:43   11:50     5:10:01
643   Janet Hourican         F 45-49        0/0     5:06:54     1:13:26     2:41:06                 2:22:21             5:03:27
643   Abigail Colvin         F 20-24      16/30     5:12:03     1:07:25     2:22:18     4:04:43     2:47:43   11:50     5:10:01
644   Harry Moresi           M 50-54      42/79     5:11:55       57:29     2:02:37     3:49:12     3:07:27   11:51     5:10:04
645   Greg Terpin            M 55-59        0/0     5:05:53     1:05:48     2:27:34                 2:35:58             5:03:31
645   Isaac Jacobs           M 20-24     73/110     5:12:50     1:00:03     2:06:02     4:04:32     3:04:07   11:51     5:10:09
646   Lynn Terpin            F 55-59        0/0     5:05:54     1:09:49     2:36:58                 2:26:35             5:03:32
646   Bryan Lichty           M 30-34      72/94     5:13:46       59:34     2:11:33     4:07:33     2:58:39   11:51     5:10:11
647   Michael Freeman        M 45-49        0/0     5:06:35     1:06:55     2:27:57                 2:35:36             5:03:32
647   Nicholas Brooks        M 16-19      16/23     5:12:22       48:10     1:58:29     4:16:25     3:11:48   11:51     5:10:16
648   John Irwin             M 30-34        0/0     5:06:46     1:08:38     2:40:48                 2:22:52             5:03:40
648   Josephine Muscato      F 20-24      17/30     5:12:18     1:03:12     2:16:04     4:06:05     2:54:17   11:51     5:10:21
649   Samuel Potts           M 35-39      61/94     5:12:19     1:07:36     2:22:27     4:07:03     2:48:00   11:51     5:10:26
650   Joseph Amato           M 40-44      50/73     5:12:22       59:39     2:10:01     4:05:22     3:00:32   11:52     5:10:32
651   Peter Colonis          M 75-79        0/0     5:06:52     1:15:03     2:41:38                 2:22:13             5:03:50
651   Matthew Ozanich        M 30-34      73/94     5:11:24       55:30     1:58:16     3:57:12     3:12:19   11:52     5:10:35
652   Katelyn Harmon         F 25-29        0/0     5:05:31     1:06:38     2:28:39                 2:35:14             5:03:53
652   Jesse Thompson         M 40-44      51/73     5:11:28       53:28     1:54:47     3:54:51     3:16:01   11:52     5:10:48
653   Donald Harper          M 50-54      43/79     5:12:05       58:22     2:07:52     4:01:53     3:03:01   11:52     5:10:53
654   Amber Bloom            F 45-49        0/0     5:07:11     1:15:40     2:45:48                 2:18:10             5:03:58
654   Todd Rielage           M 35-39      62/94     5:13:03     1:06:04     2:16:45     4:01:33     2:54:19   11:53     5:11:03
655   Palwinder Gill         M 55-59        0/0     5:04:02     1:03:04     2:23:12                 2:40:47             5:03:59
655   Daniel Baird           M 20-24     74/110     5:11:13       55:59     2:08:46     4:07:09     3:02:28   11:53     5:11:13
656   Lemuel Que             M 45-49        0/0     5:04:41     1:16:11     2:37:03                 2:27:02             5:04:05
656   Chris Falloon          M 35-39      63/94     5:15:08     1:08:24     2:16:37     4:05:33     2:54:41   11:53     5:11:18
657   Daniel Ervin           M 25-29        0/0     5:07:33       55:52     2:10:11                 2:54:03             5:04:14
657   Jacob Wiemers          M 20-24     75/110     5:11:55     1:05:30     2:16:14     4:03:23     2:55:06   11:53     5:11:19
658   Jason Barhorst         M 35-39      64/94     5:13:51     1:09:07     2:27:46     4:07:45     2:43:54   11:54     5:11:39
659   Kenneth Quick          M 50-54      44/79     5:13:05     1:01:28     2:09:19     4:06:33     3:02:23   11:54     5:11:42
660   Yamileth Setterlund    F 40-44        0/0     5:05:43     1:04:48     2:36:11                 2:28:13             5:04:24
660   Brian Rice             M 50-54      45/79     5:12:22     1:03:42     2:18:31     4:12:30     2:53:14   11:54     5:11:45
661   David Van Veldhuizen   M 55-59        0/0     5:05:53     1:13:47     2:41:41                 2:22:44             5:04:24
661   Thanh Clark            F 50-54      15/26     5:12:47     1:02:32     2:13:06     4:01:57     2:58:44   11:55     5:11:50
662   Heath Sutherly         M 40-44        0/0     5:06:04     1:06:21     2:36:01                 2:28:27             5:04:28
662   Melissa Curry          F 40-44      25/33     5:13:42     1:06:52     2:24:16     4:12:48     2:47:46   11:55     5:12:02
663   Kurt Fichtner          M 25-29        0/0     5:05:59     1:05:35     2:34:00                 2:30:28             5:04:28
663   Enrique Lopez          M 45-49      55/90     5:14:39       59:13     2:04:02     4:07:17     3:08:19   11:56     5:12:21
664   Don Tillis             M 55-59      36/53     5:13:58     1:03:14     2:14:26     4:06:31     2:57:55   11:56     5:12:21
665   Bradley Dickey         M 45-49      56/90     5:12:49       54:58     2:00:26     3:58:45     3:12:03   11:56     5:12:28
666   Suzanne Tesson         F 45-49        0/0     5:05:07     1:14:11     2:42:10                 2:22:33             5:04:42
666   Steven Whitmore        M 35-39      65/94     5:14:08     1:01:34     2:13:25     4:07:26     2:59:04   11:56     5:12:29
667   John Grunden           M 30-34        0/0     5:05:00     1:07:44     2:38:34                 2:26:11             5:04:44
667   Joshua Engel           M 35-39      66/94     5:14:39       59:13     2:06:37     3:56:51     3:06:05   11:57     5:12:42
668   Jonathan Arensmeyer    M 35-39      67/94     5:14:35     1:01:40     2:19:27     4:14:26     2:53:31   11:57     5:12:57
669   Johnathon Wines        M 25-29        0/0     5:05:56     1:08:01     2:33:05                 2:31:44             5:04:48
669   Tamra Arensmeyer       F 35-39      29/37     5:14:35     1:01:41     2:19:27     4:14:27     2:53:31   11:57     5:12:58
670   Elizabeth Harrison     F 40-44        0/0     5:07:47     1:24:42     2:52:33                 2:12:16             5:04:49
670   Chris Sexton           M 45-49      57/90     5:14:11     1:02:00     2:17:20     4:09:09     2:55:45   11:57     5:13:04
671   David Harrison         M 35-39        0/0     5:07:48     1:24:42     2:52:34                 2:12:17             5:04:50
671   Bryan Gillespie        M 25-29      67/97     5:14:11       55:18     2:09:05     4:03:52     3:04:15   11:58     5:13:20
672   Cynthia Torian         F 50-54        0/0     5:06:54     1:09:14     2:30:20                 2:34:31             5:04:51
672   Craeg Henderson        M 45-49      58/90     5:15:08     1:03:41     2:22:08     4:12:22     2:51:18   11:58     5:13:25
673   Tracy Rose             M 50-54        0/0     5:07:52                                                             5:04:52
673   Dai Tran               M 45-49      59/90     5:15:57     1:00:10     2:12:30     4:07:26     3:01:03   11:59     5:13:33
674   Jacqlyn Combs          F 35-39      30/37     5:16:39     1:14:24     2:34:06     4:15:28     2:39:31   11:59     5:13:36
675   David Szmurlo          M 35-39      68/94     5:14:51       58:56     2:06:26     4:00:16     3:07:12   11:59     5:13:38
676   Michael Alvarez        M 40-44      52/73     5:15:49     1:08:15     2:22:19     4:10:11     2:51:25   11:59     5:13:43
677   Miguel Contreras       M 25-29      68/97     5:28:18     1:06:37     2:19:47     4:09:14     2:54:08   11:59     5:13:55
678   Michael Wehner         M 40-44        0/0     5:06:40     1:13:03     2:42:44                 2:22:21             5:05:04
678   Stephan Ulm            M 65-69       7/14     5:16:33     1:08:10     2:26:17     4:08:58     2:47:44   12:00     5:14:01
679   Joseph Sullivan        M 35-39        0/0     5:07:17     1:19:06     2:47:14                 2:17:52             5:05:05
679   Heidi Lear             F 30-34      27/40     5:17:11     1:10:06     2:27:13     4:13:41     2:46:50   12:00     5:14:02
680   Jessica Sullivan       F 30-34        0/0     5:07:16     1:19:06     2:47:14                 2:17:51             5:05:05
680   Anthony Dearinger      M 50-54      46/79     5:17:46       59:38     2:09:41     4:00:33     3:04:23   12:00     5:14:04
681   Rex Carter             M 75-79        0/0     5:05:33     1:10:50     2:36:11                 2:28:58             5:05:08
681   Ashley Von Schimpf     F 30-34      28/40     5:16:10     1:06:57     2:21:27     4:08:30     2:52:37   12:00     5:14:04
682   Cody Maxwell           M 20-24     76/110     5:15:05       54:05     2:07:08     4:02:46     3:07:05   12:00     5:14:12
683   Ken Fattmann           M 60-64      16/30     5:17:26     1:13:55     2:34:18     4:15:33     2:40:11   12:01     5:14:28
684   Thomas Black           M 25-29      69/97     5:16:04     1:00:51     2:08:45     4:07:04     3:05:45   12:01     5:14:29
685   Steve Neibergall       M 55-59        0/0     5:07:31     1:09:38     2:27:49                 2:37:32             5:05:21
685   Horatio Babcock        M 20-24     77/110     5:15:23       57:35     2:14:50     4:11:38     2:59:48   12:01     5:14:38
686   Ryan Westergaard       M 16-19        0/0     5:06:34     1:07:01     2:28:17                 2:37:07             5:05:24
686   Alex Brakovich         M 30-34      74/94     5:17:28       56:06     2:02:17     4:02:55     3:12:23   12:01     5:14:39
687   Jeremy Harris          M 45-49      60/90     5:15:16       52:43     1:57:33     4:02:00     3:17:11   12:01     5:14:43
688   Andric McNabb          M 16-19        0/0     5:06:36     1:07:01     2:28:17                 2:37:09             5:05:25
688   Ryan Sutherland        M 45-49      61/90     5:16:39     1:06:44     2:18:58     4:06:35     2:55:52   12:01     5:14:49
689   Travis Taylor          M 25-29      70/97     5:17:25       59:06     2:09:33     4:07:26     3:05:21   12:02     5:14:53
690   Alisa Muncy            F 35-39        0/0     5:09:06     1:20:14     2:54:08                 2:11:22             5:05:30
690   Michael Montgomery     M 70-74        3/7     5:17:58     1:05:42     2:20:00     4:11:43     2:54:59   12:02     5:14:59
691   Keenan Riordan         M 45-49        0/0     5:09:06     1:20:15     2:54:08                 2:11:23             5:05:31
691   Brian Sole             M 40-44      53/73     5:16:11     1:06:10     2:19:34     4:09:57     2:55:35   12:02     5:15:09
692   Bonnie Walker          F 50-54      16/26     5:18:21     1:07:08     2:22:48     4:15:02     2:52:31   12:03     5:15:18
693   Hanna Sparks           F 25-29        0/0     5:07:38     1:08:56     2:34:08                 2:31:26             5:05:34
693   Richet Clark           F 40-44      26/33     5:17:23     1:07:19     2:24:56     4:16:30     2:50:29   12:03     5:15:25
694   Kyle Gladney           M 25-29        0/0     5:07:39     1:08:59     2:34:09                 2:31:27             5:05:36
694   William Schipper       M 40-44      54/73     5:15:41     1:00:07     2:17:52     4:11:18     2:57:38   12:03     5:15:29
695   Matthew Kettel         M 40-44        0/0     5:08:04     1:14:51     2:33:48                 2:31:49             5:05:36
695   Lisa Guzman            F 40-44      27/33     5:15:42     1:04:33     2:21:38     4:13:29     2:53:56   12:03     5:15:33
696   Timothy Gargalianos    M 25-29        0/0     5:06:59       55:23     2:16:57                 2:48:40             5:05:37
696   Floyd Crawford         M 50-54      47/79     5:19:42     1:24:48     2:59:14                 2:16:31   12:04     5:15:44
697   Tara Jackson           F 25-29      20/36     5:17:23     1:07:14     2:22:41     4:10:07     2:53:05   12:04     5:15:45
698   Samuel McCabe          M 35-39        0/0     5:05:38     1:35:47     2:50:12                 2:15:27             5:05:38
698   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/1     5:18:58     1:17:24     2:51:23                 2:24:42   12:04     5:16:04
699   Michael Cunningham     M 60-64      17/30     5:19:11     1:06:19     2:14:48     4:02:01     3:01:23   12:05     5:16:10
700   Michael Frank          M 60-64        0/0     5:09:25     1:14:08     2:37:52                 2:27:49             5:05:40
700   Vaughn Richter         M 16-19      17/23     5:17:56       59:56     2:10:38     3:57:06     3:05:37   12:05     5:16:15
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
701   Charles Johnson        M 60-64      18/30     5:18:17     1:09:29     2:26:24     4:18:08     2:49:53   12:05     5:16:16
702   Julieann Bischof       F 30-34        0/0     5:07:20     1:04:41     2:31:49                 2:33:57             5:05:46
702   Connor Kenney          M 25-29      71/97     5:16:51       52:55     1:58:43     4:06:54     3:17:37   12:05     5:16:19
703   Keith Milbry           M 35-39        0/0     5:06:07     1:06:55     2:27:10                 2:38:40             5:05:50
703   Christopher Dollesin   M 20-24     78/110     5:17:23       55:41     2:04:58     4:08:15     3:11:22   12:05     5:16:19
704   Juliette Dietz         F 20-24      18/30     5:19:46     1:13:53     2:33:55     4:15:12     2:42:33   12:05     5:16:27
705   Kaitlin Cardon         F 20-24      19/30     5:19:46     1:13:52     2:33:55     4:15:11     2:42:34   12:05     5:16:28
706   Eugene Matthew Almazan M 20-24     79/110     5:20:11     1:19:09     2:39:08     4:24:31     2:37:22   12:05     5:16:29
707   Steve Jones            M 45-49        0/0     5:08:26     1:09:10     2:38:17                 2:27:40             5:05:57
707   Samantha Wilson        F 30-34      29/40     5:23:25     1:03:06     2:17:10     4:11:04     2:59:21   12:05     5:16:30
708   Selyssa Collett        F 25-29      21/36     5:17:29     1:00:24     2:11:51     4:04:45     3:04:40   12:05     5:16:31
709   Denita Fullam          F 45-49      26/41     5:19:49     1:01:35     2:08:59     4:08:11     3:07:43   12:06     5:16:42
710   Brian Roberts          M 40-44        0/0     5:08:12     1:10:22     2:33:43                 2:32:19             5:06:02
710   Kayla Ruttan           F 16-19        1/5     5:18:27     1:01:32     2:16:29     4:09:44     3:00:15   12:06     5:16:44
711   Kaylene Wall           F 25-29        0/0     5:06:53     1:05:50     2:34:34                 2:31:29             5:06:03
711   Zane Henderson         M 16-19      18/23     5:18:27     1:01:32     2:16:30     4:09:44     3:00:14   12:06     5:16:44
712   Kimberlee Bigelow      F 45-49      27/41     5:18:11     1:05:18     2:19:15     4:11:47     2:57:30   12:06     5:16:45
713   Daniel Jackson         M 25-29        0/0     5:07:45     1:07:13     2:35:40                 2:30:28             5:06:07
713   Kirsten Malsam         F 20-24      20/30     5:18:31       59:53     2:10:38     3:57:05     3:06:12   12:06     5:16:49
714   Sidney Sutton          F 16-19        2/5     5:18:30       59:54     2:10:40     3:57:10     3:06:12   12:06     5:16:51
715   Melissa Ward           F 20-24        0/0     5:07:30       54:38     2:06:56                 2:59:18             5:06:13
715   Robert Richardson Ii   M 45-49      62/90     5:19:08     1:03:32     2:10:53     4:12:44     3:05:59   12:06     5:16:51
716   Gregory Larson         M 50-54      48/79     5:18:21     1:07:04     2:23:38     4:14:50     2:53:14   12:06     5:16:52
717   Sara Wiltse            F 16-19        0/0     5:07:36     1:18:05     2:44:53                 2:21:31             5:06:24
717   Jeanine Humes          F 40-44      28/33     5:20:23     1:14:00     2:33:47     4:16:15     2:43:26   12:07     5:17:13
718   Bettina Wiltse         F 45-49        0/0     5:07:36     1:18:04     2:44:53                 2:21:32             5:06:24
718   Roberto Mello          M 50-54      49/79     5:19:40     1:04:17     2:14:42     4:01:34     3:02:37   12:07     5:17:19
719   Candice Dixon          F 30-34      30/40     5:18:17     1:04:32     2:18:01     4:10:54     2:59:24   12:07     5:17:25
720   Kevin Lengel           M 35-39      69/94     5:20:47       58:57     2:05:53     4:05:53     3:11:34   12:07     5:17:27
721   Daniel Katuzienski     M 25-29      72/97     5:17:43       49:24     1:51:45     4:01:37     3:25:46   12:08     5:17:30
722   Brianna Hester         F 40-44      29/33     5:18:46     1:02:35     2:17:53     4:12:12     2:59:48   12:08     5:17:40
723   Mitchell Dillenbeck    M 16-19      19/23     5:19:37     1:07:03     2:22:26     4:07:58     2:55:17   12:08     5:17:43
724   Mark Pollmann          M 45-49      63/90     5:19:14     1:01:40     2:15:59     4:09:00     3:02:06   12:09     5:18:04
725   Ryan Wendel            M 25-29        0/0     5:08:49                 2:09:04                 2:57:58             5:07:02
725   Kim Proffitt           F 40-44      30/33     5:24:40     1:02:04     2:16:14     4:07:57     3:02:02   12:09     5:18:16
726   Ralph McEldowney       M 50-54        0/0     5:07:48     1:11:42     2:46:10                 2:20:55             5:07:04
726   Matthew Reddick        M 35-39      70/94     5:20:29     1:07:37     2:22:25     4:11:33     2:56:09   12:10     5:18:33
727   Logan Liles            M 30-34      75/94     5:19:30       52:48     1:51:36     3:36:25     3:27:12   12:11     5:18:48
728   Daniel Welsh           M 25-29        0/0     5:07:59       55:00     2:09:18                 2:57:47             5:07:05
728   Anthnoy Fitzgibbons    M 50-54      50/79     5:20:40     1:00:27     2:10:39     4:05:15     3:08:18   12:11     5:18:56
729   Tamera Duncan          F 55-59        5/7     5:20:33     1:07:42     2:30:48     4:12:45     2:48:13   12:11     5:19:01
730   Jesse Daughtry         M 35-39      71/94     5:20:14     1:05:53     2:18:58     4:09:02     3:00:05   12:11     5:19:02
731   Kevin Lowry            M 60-64        0/0     5:09:36     1:09:21     2:37:35                 2:29:46             5:07:21
731   Cody Beemer            M 25-29      73/97     5:19:19       49:20     1:48:48     3:51:17     3:30:17   12:11     5:19:05
732   Raeann Steele-Hall     F 50-54      17/26     5:20:16       56:32     2:12:02     4:11:24     3:07:14   12:12     5:19:16
733   Adela Riehle           F 40-44        0/0     5:08:43     1:16:31     2:46:03                 2:21:23             5:07:26
733   John Stone             M 20-24     80/110     5:21:00     1:00:54     2:11:55     4:10:42     3:07:24   12:12     5:19:19
734   Robert Gray            M 30-34      76/94     5:20:19     1:01:59     2:12:17     4:07:41     3:07:13   12:12     5:19:30
735   Elizabeth Coffman      F 55-59        0/0     5:08:13     1:05:40     2:31:04                 2:36:24             5:07:27
735   Bridgette Schneider    F 20-24      21/30     5:21:21     1:00:40     2:15:19     4:18:17     3:04:23   12:13     5:19:42
736   Thomas Pace            M 25-29      74/97     5:21:00       58:54     2:06:25     4:09:51     3:13:19   12:13     5:19:44
737   Andrew Stine           M 25-29      75/97     5:20:17       51:12     2:03:15     4:06:54     3:16:41   12:13     5:19:56
738   Jacilyn Smith          F 20-24      22/30     5:22:42     1:00:38     2:15:52     4:11:53     3:04:05   12:13     5:19:57
739   Andrew Tolentino       M 20-24     81/110     5:21:19       53:21     1:59:12     4:08:26     3:20:52   12:13     5:20:04
740   Timothy Joseph         M 50-54      51/79     5:21:17       57:45     2:08:56     4:17:30     3:11:19   12:14     5:20:15
741   Michael Wilson         M 40-44      55/73     5:20:33     1:08:00     2:20:34     4:13:30     3:00:00   12:15     5:20:33
742   Alex Van Leeuwen       M 20-24     82/110     5:21:19       57:35     2:08:00     4:09:01     3:12:40   12:15     5:20:39
743   Ray McFall             M 50-54      52/79     5:21:50       57:41     2:05:02     4:06:23     3:15:40   12:15     5:20:41
744   Mark Davis             M 50-54      53/79     5:22:51     1:09:18     2:25:06     4:12:50     2:55:43   12:15     5:20:48
745   Christina Loyke        F 25-29      22/36     5:23:18     1:07:28     2:23:11     4:19:02     2:57:57   12:16     5:21:07
746   Ashley Loyke           F 25-29      23/36     5:23:24     1:07:29     2:23:11     4:19:05     2:58:03   12:16     5:21:13
747   Kyle Brichacek         M 20-24     83/110     5:23:02     1:08:20     2:21:59     4:13:28     2:59:26   12:17     5:21:25
748   Lauryn Dillon          F 20-24      23/30     5:22:57       57:09     2:06:42     4:04:56     3:15:27   12:18     5:22:09
749   Kyle Seibert           M 35-39      72/94     5:28:11     1:01:25     2:18:17     4:15:04     3:03:53   12:18     5:22:09
750   David Cook             M 30-34      77/94     5:23:46     1:05:33     2:33:58     4:21:38     2:48:18   12:18     5:22:16
751   Alexis Fletes          F 30-34      31/40     5:26:11       57:51     2:09:20     4:09:37     3:13:00   12:19     5:22:19
752   Chad Ballentine        M 40-44      56/73     5:23:41     1:03:46     2:18:01     4:14:22     3:04:21   12:19     5:22:22
753   Natalie Blommel        F 35-39      31/37     5:23:49     1:04:38     2:20:33     4:15:09     3:01:54   12:19     5:22:27
754   Robert Shepherd        M 40-44      57/73     5:24:33     1:07:34     2:22:22     4:16:32     3:00:11   12:19     5:22:33
755   Bill Swan              M 55-59      37/53     5:22:56     1:09:25     2:27:00     4:21:24     2:55:39   12:19     5:22:39
756   Nicholas Schaeffer     M 30-34        0/0     5:12:46     1:13:55     2:40:48                 2:28:59             5:09:47
756   Nicholas Clisby        M 35-39      73/94     5:23:51       56:04     2:07:52     4:10:59     3:15:00   12:20     5:22:52
757   Cameron Williams       M 35-39      74/94     5:42:11       59:57     2:10:02     4:03:34     3:13:03   12:20     5:23:05
758   Teresa Mech            F 50-54      18/26     5:27:16     1:00:58     2:12:21     4:13:41     3:10:54   12:21     5:23:14
759   Steven Gillespie       M 60-64      19/30     5:38:30     1:05:20     2:21:33     4:17:45     3:02:00   12:21     5:23:32
760   Jeff Towslee           M 50-54      54/79     5:24:06     1:08:53     2:25:26     4:13:38     2:58:15   12:22     5:23:40
761   Jeremy Smith           M 40-44      58/73     5:24:40       58:50     2:04:58     4:12:39     3:18:56   12:22     5:23:53
762   Michael Heberling      M 65-69       8/14     5:25:14       58:56     2:07:28     4:04:38     3:16:31   12:22     5:23:58
763   Tom Knickerbocker      M 50-54        0/0     5:10:47     1:11:58     2:36:17                 2:33:55             5:10:12
763   Adam Heberling         M 30-34      78/94     5:25:15       58:55     2:07:27     4:04:38     3:16:32   12:22     5:23:58
764   Paul Ross              M 50-54      55/79     5:25:11       56:06     2:03:39     4:12:35     3:20:50   12:24     5:24:29
765   Daleanna Miller        F 35-39      32/37     5:26:55     1:02:03     2:14:49     4:09:22     3:09:45   12:24     5:24:33
766   Barry Walkenbach       M 35-39      75/94     5:26:55     1:02:05     2:14:49     4:09:23     3:09:45   12:24     5:24:33
767   Michael Szolosi        M 45-49      64/90     5:25:35       56:16     2:07:50     4:09:21     3:16:45   12:24     5:24:34
768   Gbenga Showole         M 40-44      59/73     5:43:22       58:14     2:05:07     3:53:23     3:19:32   12:24     5:24:38
769   Roger Paige            M 45-49      65/90     5:27:52       59:40     2:10:02     4:10:20     3:14:53   12:25     5:24:54
770   Molly Wemlinger        F 25-29      24/36     5:27:01     1:09:02     2:27:20     4:22:09     2:57:36   12:25     5:24:56
771   Natalie Hagan          F 20-24      24/30     5:26:32     1:05:19     2:22:36     4:19:31     3:02:21   12:25     5:24:57
772   Kellie Burns           F 25-29      25/36     5:27:02     1:09:03     2:27:59     4:23:03     2:56:59   12:25     5:24:57
773   Andrew Colsch          M 45-49      66/90     5:26:28     1:01:51     2:16:45     4:15:22     3:08:19   12:25     5:25:04
774   Tonia Becker           F 45-49      28/41     5:26:49     1:07:29     2:23:27     4:20:03     3:01:40   12:25     5:25:06
775   Ryan Cavanaugh         M 16-19      20/23     5:27:36       54:18     2:04:58     4:09:04     3:20:10   12:25     5:25:08
776   Joe Cavanaugh          M 50-54      56/79     5:27:36       54:17     2:04:59     4:09:04     3:20:10   12:25     5:25:08
777   Erin McGuire           F 65-69        2/4     5:28:47     1:14:22     2:34:44     4:22:54     2:50:34   12:25     5:25:18
778   Anna Timko             F 25-29      26/36     5:27:35     1:01:34     2:16:33     4:13:17     3:09:25   12:27     5:25:58
779   Erin Smith             F 16-19        3/5     5:26:51     1:02:24     2:16:25     4:17:04     3:09:40   12:27     5:26:04
780   Brandon Rodriguez      M 20-24     84/110     5:27:27       58:40     2:13:05     4:10:59     3:13:38   12:29     5:26:43
781   Eva Salgado            F 30-34        0/0     5:14:38     1:07:15     2:40:19                 2:32:02             5:12:21
781   Timothy Perry          M 25-29      76/97     5:27:33       54:04     2:05:40     4:13:42     3:21:06   12:29     5:26:45
782   Alison Lowry           F 50-54      19/26     5:28:07       59:00     2:09:53     4:09:15     3:16:57   12:29     5:26:49
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783   Gayle Jesse            F 35-39      33/37     5:30:39     1:09:20     2:26:07     4:15:34     3:00:43   12:29     5:26:50
784   Jenny Howard           F 45-49      29/41     5:28:41     1:07:32     2:24:14     4:14:43     3:02:43   12:29     5:26:56
785   Gordon P. Wesley       M 60-64        0/0     5:19:45     1:23:10     2:56:05                 2:16:32             5:12:36
785   Jamie-Lynn Figure      F 30-34      32/40     5:29:04     1:08:35     2:25:34     4:23:38     3:01:43   12:30     5:27:17
786   Jeff Todd              M 50-54      57/79     5:29:30     1:04:51     2:21:57     4:19:25     3:05:27   12:30     5:27:24
787   Miranda Marck          F 16-19        0/0     5:17:21     1:09:01     2:38:38                 2:34:13             5:12:50
787   John O'Connor          M 50-54      58/79     5:29:51     1:07:22     2:23:00     4:19:30     3:04:25   12:30     5:27:24
788   Meghan O'Connor        F 25-29      27/36     5:29:51     1:07:23     2:23:01     4:19:30     3:04:25   12:30     5:27:25
789   Jake Cohen             M 25-29      77/97     5:29:40     1:01:24     2:11:35     4:15:06     3:16:17   12:31     5:27:52
790   Timothy Olson          M 45-49      67/90     5:30:01     1:07:25     2:22:19     4:20:28     3:05:46   12:32     5:28:05
791   Michael Ward           M 35-39      76/94     5:31:46     1:09:42     2:24:19     4:22:29     3:03:49   12:32     5:28:08
792   James McGruder         M 70-74        4/7     5:29:55     1:16:17     2:41:04     4:29:22     2:47:07   12:32     5:28:11
793   Kamra Huffman          F 55-59        6/7     5:28:42       58:31     2:12:22     4:13:24     3:15:55   12:32     5:28:16
794   Kevin Lin              M 20-24     85/110     5:29:01     1:00:30     2:20:19     4:26:06     3:07:58   12:32     5:28:17
795   Donna Luthy            F 50-54      20/26     5:31:04     1:13:12     2:34:24     4:28:45     2:54:03   12:33     5:28:26
796   Travis Noid            M 45-49      68/90     5:31:01     1:08:39     2:19:44     4:13:46     3:08:55   12:33     5:28:38
797   Lauren Sutton          F 30-34        0/0     5:17:43     1:24:53     2:57:25                 2:16:29             5:13:53
797   James Marquardt        M 25-29      78/97     5:30:38     1:07:28     2:22:17     4:19:55     3:06:25   12:33     5:28:41
798   William Keeney         M 55-59      38/53     5:30:38     1:07:32     2:22:21     4:19:57     3:06:24   12:33     5:28:45
799   Melissa Delong         F 25-29        0/0     5:17:42     1:21:34     2:59:17                 2:14:41             5:13:58
799   Michael Nabong         M 45-49      69/90     5:29:17     1:07:11     2:21:28     4:19:20     3:07:22   12:34     5:28:49
800   Stephanie Northway     F 30-34        0/0     5:18:27     1:24:13     2:58:50                 2:15:10             5:13:59
800   Bob Paulson            M 50-54      59/79     5:30:53     1:07:32     2:28:07     4:25:42     3:00:52   12:34     5:28:59
801   Dawn Evans             F 50-54        0/0     5:18:30     1:16:30     2:44:20                 2:29:41             5:14:01
801   Bijal Patel            F 20-24      25/30     5:31:23     1:03:07     2:18:04     4:21:53     3:11:02   12:34     5:29:06
802   John Fuller            M 60-64      20/30     5:32:27     1:12:35     2:34:52     4:26:52     2:54:24   12:34     5:29:15
803   Randy Rieke            M 50-54      60/79     5:31:17     1:06:13     2:22:07     4:19:10     3:07:16   12:35     5:29:22
804   Shannon Morrison       F 30-34        0/0     5:17:39     1:21:05     2:51:45                 2:22:19             5:14:03
804   Jacob Siegmund         M 25-29      79/97     5:30:42       55:44     2:06:22     4:08:33     3:23:12   12:35     5:29:33
805   Zebulon Copley         M 25-29      80/97     5:30:57     1:01:58     2:18:14     4:08:37     3:11:29   12:36     5:29:42
806   Benjamin Hoffman       M 25-29      81/97     5:30:56     1:01:58     2:18:14     4:08:37     3:11:29   12:36     5:29:42
807   Zane Fourqurean        M 20-24        0/0     5:17:38     1:13:23     2:49:53                 2:24:14             5:14:06
807   Wayne Wolfe            M 45-49      70/90     5:32:53     1:07:56     2:24:21     4:09:04     3:05:29   12:36     5:29:49
808   Robert Mussyal         M 55-59        0/0     5:17:58     1:14:40     2:43:50                 2:30:16             5:14:06
808   Kaylin Reid            F 25-29      28/36     5:41:40     1:01:57     2:16:40     4:15:15     3:13:12   12:36     5:29:51
809   Cherry Washington      F 60-64        1/4     5:32:19     1:11:30     2:29:55     4:25:20     3:00:07   12:36     5:30:01
810   Jennifer Canary        F 45-49        0/0     5:18:02     1:14:56     2:50:32                 2:23:49             5:14:21
810   Robert Fix             M 65-69       9/14     5:32:33     1:07:03     2:21:56     4:14:18     3:08:12   12:36     5:30:08
811   Albert Steinbeiser     M 65-69        0/0     5:18:30     1:25:21     2:59:11                 2:15:17             5:14:28
811   Gregory Dayton         M 45-49      71/90     5:31:55     1:01:21     2:16:29     4:21:45     3:13:41   12:37     5:30:09
812   Joe Keivel             M 45-49      72/90     5:31:56     1:01:22     2:16:29     4:21:47     3:13:42   12:37     5:30:11
813   Ronald Caruso          M 80           1/1     5:32:00     1:10:01     2:27:13     4:19:53     3:03:00   12:37     5:30:12
814   Niven Crenshaw         M 55-59        0/0     5:18:29     1:24:41     2:59:13                 2:15:17             5:14:30
814   Jennifer Ellis         F 45-49      30/41     5:31:29     1:04:18     2:19:08     4:22:07     3:11:08   12:37     5:30:15
815   Chase Penka            F 20-24        0/0     5:17:24     1:14:27     2:48:25                 2:26:12             5:14:37
815   Dana Kilian            F 30-34      33/40     5:34:06     1:09:20     2:25:52     4:25:50     3:04:27   12:37     5:30:19
816   Peter Hockel           M 16-19      21/23     5:32:44     1:04:19     2:18:26     4:14:47     3:12:06   12:37     5:30:32
817   Sam Anderson           M 20-24     86/110     5:32:52     1:04:19     2:18:25     4:14:47     3:12:14   12:38     5:30:39
818   Nicholas Roche         M 25-29      82/97     5:33:30     1:08:52     2:27:09     4:19:57     3:03:36   12:38     5:30:45
819   Brian Moler            M 45-49      73/90     5:33:54     1:02:08     2:19:01     4:24:15     3:11:50   12:38     5:30:50
820   Nichelle Anderson      F 30-34        0/0     5:17:09     1:16:29     2:51:34                 2:23:17             5:14:51
820   Derek Wunderlich       M 30-34      79/94     5:36:04     1:09:32     2:29:52     4:24:31     3:01:17   12:39     5:31:08
821   Si Okamoto             M 45-49      74/90     5:31:33     1:04:23     2:16:29     4:24:18     3:14:42   12:39     5:31:10
822   Brian Bartos           M 45-49        0/0     5:18:28     1:14:13     2:48:01                 2:26:57             5:14:57
822   Mohammed Ahmed         M 20-24     87/110     5:33:31       54:35     2:06:07     4:07:52     3:25:13   12:39     5:31:19
823   Joseph Nacionales      M 20-24     88/110     5:49:25       54:02     2:00:07     4:16:47     3:31:16   12:39     5:31:22
824   Dat Kin Vong           M 25-29        0/0     5:22:00     1:10:11     2:39:44                 2:35:24             5:15:08
824   Murad Basrawi          M 16-19      22/23     5:49:25       54:05     2:00:08     4:16:50     3:31:15   12:39     5:31:23
825   Mark Sanders           M 30-34      80/94     5:39:15     1:06:15     2:26:51     4:24:11     3:04:32   12:39     5:31:23
826   Sandra Goodsite        F 60-64        0/0     5:19:15     1:26:13     2:59:11                 2:16:02             5:15:12
826   Paul Rudolph           M 50-54      61/79     5:33:59     1:20:46     2:45:43     4:34:25     2:45:53   12:40     5:31:36
827   Stephanie Horner       F 25-29        0/0     5:17:36     1:14:05     2:52:24                 2:22:54             5:15:17
827   Dustin Brown           M 35-39      77/94     5:33:05       59:11     2:05:44     4:20:45     3:25:52   12:40     5:31:36
828   Misti Garcia           F 40-44      31/33     5:33:08     1:02:43     2:24:13     4:25:08     3:07:26   12:40     5:31:39
829   Teri Myers             F 50-54      21/26     5:35:29     1:03:03     2:24:02     4:26:58     3:07:40   12:40     5:31:41
830   Jeff Petry             M 50-54      62/79     5:33:55     1:03:53     2:16:22     4:18:50     3:15:31   12:40     5:31:52
831   Joe Vest               M 50-54      63/79     5:33:56     1:03:45     2:16:44     4:21:19     3:15:10   12:41     5:31:53
832   Tim Street             M 50-54        0/0     5:19:28     1:15:35     2:40:45                 2:34:52             5:15:37
832   Ron Trenkamp           M 50-54      64/79     5:34:00     1:04:03     2:20:55     4:31:25     3:11:19   12:41     5:32:14
833   Martin Searle          M 55-59        0/0     5:20:18     1:12:09     2:49:00                 2:26:44             5:15:44
833   Andrea Ong             F 25-29      29/36     5:34:29     1:07:29     2:25:03     4:25:17     3:07:25   12:42     5:32:28
834   Renee Guthrie          F 30-34      34/40     5:32:45     1:01:28     2:15:46     4:24:53     3:16:46   12:42     5:32:32
835   Jose Reyes             M 35-39      78/94     5:34:15     1:01:06     2:13:15     4:05:17     3:19:37   12:43     5:32:52
836   Don Robinson           M 80           0/0     5:19:57     1:20:50     2:56:00                 2:19:47             5:15:46
836   Janice Eagle           F 50-54      22/26     5:34:29       59:06     2:21:51     4:26:14     3:11:28   12:44     5:33:18
837   Jonathan Beich         M 40-44        0/0     5:20:30     1:13:13     2:38:25                 2:37:27             5:15:52
837   Jim Raasch             M 55-59      39/53     5:34:29     1:03:22     2:22:50     4:26:30     3:10:45   12:44     5:33:34
838   Dalton Bourke          M 25-29        0/0     5:20:30     1:13:12     2:38:24                 2:37:28             5:15:52
838   Alexis Curry           F 45-49      31/41     5:36:48     1:13:38     2:32:41     4:28:04     3:01:03   12:45     5:33:43
839   Letty Marino           F 55-59        0/0     5:19:42     1:15:19     2:47:55                 2:28:03             5:15:58
839   Lois Yu                F 50-54      23/26     5:37:35     1:14:12     2:40:43     4:34:21     2:53:07   12:45     5:33:49
840   Avery Thomson          F 20-24        0/0     5:17:39     1:15:08     2:49:12                 2:26:50             5:16:02
840   Rageed Basrawi         M 20-24     89/110     5:51:52       54:06     2:00:08     4:19:13     3:33:43   12:45     5:33:51
841   James Witkowiak        M 65-69        0/0     5:18:53     1:21:51     2:57:09                 2:18:55             5:16:03
841   Heaven Saunders        F 20-24      26/30     5:35:42     1:06:46     2:30:15     4:25:37     3:03:50   12:46     5:34:04
842   Amy Schaumburg         F 45-49      32/41     5:37:33     1:11:47     2:34:08     4:31:37     3:00:29   12:47     5:34:37
843   Ivan Montero           M 45-49        0/0     5:19:29     1:23:59     2:58:55                 2:17:10             5:16:04
843   Matt Cutts             M 45-49      75/90     5:37:33     1:12:02     2:34:08     4:31:37     3:00:29   12:47     5:34:37
844   Jamie Sovcik           F 50-54        0/0     5:18:59     1:19:24     2:52:30                 2:23:36             5:16:06
844   Kyle Hartoin           M 30-34      81/94     5:42:10     1:09:57     2:29:22     4:25:44     3:05:36   12:48     5:34:58
845   Cleveland Allen        M 60-64        0/0     5:20:05     1:13:36     2:47:29                 2:28:39             5:16:08
845   Al Eder                M 65-69      10/14     5:42:11     1:09:58     2:29:22     4:25:43     3:05:37   12:48     5:34:58
846   Paul Kurtenbach        M 30-34        0/0     5:19:37     1:10:41     2:42:48                 2:33:21             5:16:08
846   Ashley Eder            F 30-34      35/40     5:42:10     1:09:58     2:29:21     4:25:44     3:05:38   12:48     5:34:58
847   Elizabeth Kort         F 60-64        0/0     5:19:52     1:15:15     2:52:21                 2:23:49             5:16:09
847   Aubrey Snyder          F 25-29      30/36     5:36:44     1:15:14     2:35:35     4:37:04     2:59:37   12:48     5:35:12
848   Amy Ames               F 30-34        0/0     5:18:17     1:09:45     2:44:58                 2:31:13             5:16:10
848   David Phaneuf          M 60-64      21/30     5:37:24     1:04:53     2:17:04     4:08:42     3:18:14   12:48     5:35:18
849   Dre Weiss              F 30-34      36/40     5:36:46     1:15:21     2:35:40     4:21:51     2:59:39   12:48     5:35:19
850   Madison Toler          F 16-19        0/0     5:29:07     1:17:02     2:57:15                 2:18:57             5:16:11
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850   Morgan Kinniry         F 20-24      27/30     5:38:51     1:08:51     2:26:27     4:29:07     3:08:58   12:49     5:35:25
851   Krista Hissey          F 35-39        0/0     5:19:45     1:13:24     2:36:05                 2:40:09             5:16:13
851   Carol Crutchfield      F 55-59        7/7     5:35:46     1:02:08     2:20:06     4:25:49     3:15:31   12:49     5:35:36
852   Susan M Andersen       F 55-59        0/0     5:19:58     1:15:16     2:52:20                 2:23:56             5:16:15
852   Shane Vicars           M 40-44      60/73     5:37:04     1:06:58     2:28:56     4:30:32     3:07:03   12:50     5:35:59
853   Paul Tomlinson         M 50-54      65/79     5:37:39     1:01:21     2:20:20     4:26:06     3:15:43   12:50     5:36:03
854   Robert Helfrich        M 55-59      40/53     5:36:33     1:05:38     2:20:44     4:20:21     3:15:21   12:50     5:36:04
855   Sara Ong               F 25-29      31/36     5:38:08     1:07:32     2:25:04     4:25:19     3:11:04   12:50     5:36:07
856   Matthew Kasznicki      M 40-44      61/73     5:36:12       58:30     2:20:00     4:33:21     3:16:10   12:50     5:36:10
857   Sarah Baum             F 35-39        0/0     5:19:24     1:18:43     2:50:09                 2:26:15             5:16:24
857   Eric Morris            M 50-54      66/79     5:36:25       58:53     2:15:24     4:20:22     3:20:49   12:50     5:36:13
858   Barbara Henderson      F 50-54        0/0     5:18:31     1:15:02     2:44:59                 2:31:28             5:16:26
858   Warren Phillips        M 50-54      67/79     5:36:44       59:31     2:15:29     4:20:24     3:20:47   12:51     5:36:15
859   Kim Wininger           F 45-49        0/0     5:18:31     1:15:02     2:44:59                 2:31:28             5:16:26
859   Oliver Harmon          M 20-24     90/110     5:39:04       55:59     2:08:35     4:21:52     3:27:53   12:51     5:36:28
860   Lisa Lynn              F 30-34        0/0     5:17:39     1:18:52     2:53:48                 2:22:39             5:16:27
860   Jared Ruffing          M 20-24     91/110     5:39:04       56:01     2:08:36     4:21:53     3:27:53   12:51     5:36:29
861   Heather Knox           F 25-29      32/36     5:38:06     1:09:43     2:27:01     4:23:46     3:09:35   12:51     5:36:35
862   Timothy McClelland     M 30-34        0/0     5:19:37     1:14:51     2:45:15                 2:31:13             5:16:28
862   Spencer Fisher         M 35-39      79/94     5:38:39     1:06:08     2:21:54     4:22:56     3:14:47   12:51     5:36:41
863   Michelle Evans         F 20-24        0/0     5:18:40     1:20:36     2:47:21                 2:29:07             5:16:28
863   Tony Blankemeyer       M 30-34      82/94     5:38:28     1:04:21     2:19:07     4:09:19     3:17:36   12:52     5:36:43
864   Hunter Andrews         M 25-29        0/0     5:18:16     1:10:46     2:38:36                 2:37:52             5:16:28
864   Joseph Mitchell        M 45-49      76/90     5:39:21     1:07:38     2:34:46     4:35:57     3:02:06   12:52     5:36:52
865   James Gulick           M 30-34      83/94     5:40:51       58:24     2:07:54     4:20:35     3:29:00   12:52     5:36:54
866   Gene Anderson          M 45-49      77/90     5:39:29     1:07:42     2:24:00     4:28:47     3:12:59   12:52     5:36:58
867   Sarah Kenney           F 20-24        0/0     5:18:18     1:10:46     2:38:37                 2:37:54             5:16:30
867   Jes Campbell           F 35-39      34/37     5:47:53     1:01:33     2:15:28     4:17:09     3:21:42   12:53     5:37:10
868   Bob Marston            M 65-69        0/0     5:19:05     1:17:04     2:48:14                 2:28:17             5:16:30
868   Neal Baker             M 30-34      84/94     5:40:01     1:05:23     2:21:33     4:26:15     3:15:41   12:53     5:37:14
869   Jin Liu                M 45-49      78/90     5:41:01     1:09:05     2:26:18     4:17:39     3:11:03   12:53     5:37:21
870   Jennifer Sides         F 50-54      24/26     5:38:32     1:01:56     2:25:31     4:28:20     3:11:53   12:53     5:37:24
871   Joey Speer             M 35-39        0/0     5:19:37     1:18:37     2:56:13                 2:20:29             5:16:41
871   Gary Bowman            M 60-64      22/30     5:38:57     1:04:44     2:23:30     4:34:22     3:14:04   12:54     5:37:33
872   Daniel Staudacher      M 20-24     92/110     5:41:21     1:11:53     2:30:28     4:35:19     3:07:06   12:54     5:37:34
873   Kristen Speer          F 30-34        0/0     5:19:37     1:19:16     2:56:14                 2:20:30             5:16:43
873   Brian Adams            M 50-54      68/79     5:41:23     1:14:51     2:36:16     4:23:33     3:01:28   12:54     5:37:43
874   John Porter            M 40-44      62/73     5:39:10     1:05:13     2:19:29     4:16:40     3:18:21   12:54     5:37:50
875   Kathy Rowell           F 50-54      25/26     5:39:10     1:05:13     2:19:29     4:16:40     3:18:22   12:54     5:37:50
876   Madelynn Palmer        F 16-19        4/5     5:39:23     1:07:25     2:30:12     4:32:19     3:07:48   12:55     5:38:00
877   Amy Harshman           F 35-39        0/0     5:20:20     1:14:58     2:45:08                 2:31:38             5:16:46
877   Angela Keck            F 45-49      33/41     5:38:58     1:06:22     2:24:30     4:32:27     3:13:31   12:55     5:38:01
878   Amy Tibbitts           F 45-49      34/41     5:38:58     1:06:23     2:24:31     4:32:27     3:13:31   12:55     5:38:01
879   James Malloy           M 50-54      69/79     5:39:48     1:01:21     2:19:56     4:26:06     3:18:16   12:55     5:38:11
880   Kevin Shanks           M 25-29      83/97     5:42:45     1:08:14     2:19:25     4:23:44     3:19:09   12:56     5:38:34
881   Greg Terpin, Jr        M 20-24     93/110     5:41:01     1:00:32     2:14:11     4:19:43     3:24:29   12:56     5:38:39
882   Thomas Skinner         M 70-74        0/0     5:19:14     1:28:49     3:07:46                 2:09:21             5:17:06
882   Gordon Caviness        M 55-59      41/53     5:42:11       59:40     2:09:53     4:15:30     3:28:49   12:56     5:38:42
883   Casey Ray              M 40-44      63/73     5:40:42     1:11:21     2:27:27     4:28:33     3:11:21   12:56     5:38:47
884   Foster Clark           M 40-44      64/73     5:42:25     1:06:13     2:19:24     4:22:23     3:19:28   12:56     5:38:51
885   Richard Bulluck        M 45-49        0/0     5:19:21     1:14:39     2:46:52                 2:30:32             5:17:24
885   Kayla Smith            F 25-29      33/36     5:40:43     1:00:02     2:09:56     4:28:36     3:28:56   12:56     5:38:52
886   William Greer          M 20-24     94/110     5:40:36     1:03:06     2:14:11     4:16:16     3:24:44   12:57     5:38:55
887   Janies Garcia          M 45-49      79/90     5:39:38     1:08:38     2:30:35     4:30:22     3:08:20   12:57     5:38:55
888   Peter Berntsen         M 70-74        0/0     5:19:30     1:13:09     2:51:27                 2:26:02             5:17:29
888   Maria Rose             F 20-24      28/30     5:41:19     1:02:29     2:20:18     4:24:38     3:18:49   12:57     5:39:07
889   Garret Rose            M 20-24     95/110     5:41:19     1:02:29     2:20:18     4:24:40     3:18:49   12:57     5:39:07
890   William Whitney        M 55-59        0/0     5:19:18     1:10:08     2:40:25                 2:37:06             5:17:31
890   Michael Burton         M 55-59      42/53     5:44:51     1:05:59     2:18:49     4:14:37     3:20:33   12:58     5:39:21
891   Karin Davies           F 45-49        0/0     5:18:53     1:15:57     2:48:24                 2:29:11             5:17:34
891   Glenn Brichacek        M 60-64      23/30     5:41:05     1:11:00     2:32:24     4:31:31     3:07:00   12:58     5:39:24
892   Greg Van Bebber        M 35-39        0/0     5:21:57     1:18:45     2:39:34                 2:38:05             5:17:39
892   Scott Fullam           M 45-49      80/90     5:43:10     1:07:44     2:21:35     4:29:12     3:17:55   12:58     5:39:29
893   Darrell Nelson         M 40-44        0/0     5:29:53     1:27:04     3:21:29                 1:56:10             5:17:39
893   Ryan Knobeloch         M 30-34      85/94     5:41:25     1:14:56     2:40:35     4:37:49     2:59:00   12:58     5:39:35
894   Scott Richards         M 50-54      70/79     5:43:01     1:04:38     2:19:45     4:05:54     3:19:50   12:58     5:39:35
895   Nathaniel Donley       M 20-24     96/110     5:41:37     1:07:26     2:23:05     4:31:09     3:16:31   12:58     5:39:36
896   Angeline Muscato       F 40-44      32/33     5:41:37     1:07:31     2:29:33     4:31:08     3:10:03   12:58     5:39:36
897   Jennifer Gibson        F 35-39        0/0     5:20:42     1:11:44     2:39:57                 2:38:08             5:18:04
897   Steffanie Palmer       F 45-49      35/41     5:41:37     1:07:30     2:29:11     4:31:10     3:10:25   12:58     5:39:36
898   Kati McFarlane         F 20-24        0/0     5:20:43     1:07:55     2:40:01                 2:38:05             5:18:06
898   Randy Hildebrandt      M 50-54      71/79     5:41:36     1:07:26     2:29:34     4:31:09     3:10:03   12:58     5:39:36
899   Mike Lovelace          M 50-54        0/0     5:20:17     1:09:30     2:37:34                 2:40:35             5:18:08
899   Tiffany Cheng          F 25-29      34/36     5:41:52     1:09:37     2:27:50     4:28:46     3:11:49   12:58     5:39:38
900   Richard Kinstler       M 70-74        0/0     5:19:03     1:12:28     2:39:29                 2:38:41             5:18:10
900   Oren Edwards           M 40-44      65/73     5:43:46     1:10:38     2:30:17     4:32:04     3:09:24   12:58     5:39:40
901   Benjamin Hambleton     M 20-24        0/0     5:19:23     1:23:26     2:56:05                 2:22:06             5:18:10
901   Scott Campbell         M 40-44      66/73     5:40:36       57:03     2:10:14     4:15:09     3:29:29   12:58     5:39:42
902   Rachel Arroyo Phillips F 35-39      35/37     5:41:40     1:09:06     2:33:23     4:34:44     3:06:21   12:58     5:39:43
903   Keirn Gawthrop         M 55-59        0/0     5:21:13     1:19:24     2:52:31                 2:25:50             5:18:20
903   Keith Wyman            M 25-29      84/97     5:41:09       54:40     1:57:22     3:49:08     3:42:48   12:59     5:40:09
904   Stephen Strawn         M 35-39        0/0     5:20:19     1:16:28     2:46:44                 2:31:49             5:18:32
904   Nicholas Saucier       M 35-39      80/94     5:42:20     1:07:04     2:23:39     4:30:18     3:16:39   13:00     5:40:18
905   Michael Bray           M 55-59      43/53     5:42:18     1:07:07     2:25:19     4:32:19     3:14:59   13:00     5:40:18
906   Stacey Faix            F 50-54        0/0     5:20:20     1:16:25     2:46:46                 2:31:48             5:18:33
906   Patrick Rearden        M 60-64      24/30     5:42:20     1:09:21     2:28:24     4:31:23     3:12:05   13:00     5:40:28
907   Alan Leach             M 60-64        0/0     5:19:38     1:10:40     2:40:48                 2:37:52             5:18:40
907   Frederic Smith         M 25-29      85/97     5:41:42       58:36     2:11:27     4:25:57     3:29:03   13:00     5:40:29
908   William Redington      M 65-69        0/0     5:21:04     1:14:07     2:42:10                 2:36:32             5:18:41
908   Theresa Richards       F 40-44      33/33     5:42:15     1:09:44     2:27:01     4:31:11     3:13:44   13:01     5:40:44
909   William Hack           M 50-54        0/0     5:21:06     1:12:41     2:40:37                 2:38:11             5:18:47
909   Michael Obrien         M 35-39      81/94     5:42:50     1:08:53     2:31:06     4:38:59     3:09:39   13:01     5:40:44
910   Amanda Tilton          F 30-34      37/40     5:43:17     1:07:10     2:22:39     4:21:42     3:18:16   13:01     5:40:55
911   John Covey             M 50-54      72/79     5:44:53       59:09     2:10:08     4:27:24     3:30:50   13:01     5:40:58
912   Gloria Pena            F 50-54        0/0     5:20:45     1:21:39     2:53:19                 2:25:40             5:18:59
912   Shane Sampson          M 55-59      44/53     5:44:13     1:11:42     2:34:23     4:36:27     3:06:37   13:01     5:41:00
913   Jack Reis              M 25-29      86/97     5:44:00     1:07:38     2:25:09     4:30:08     3:16:02   13:02     5:41:10
914   Cole Houser            M 30-34      86/94     5:44:00     1:07:39     2:24:16     4:22:15     3:16:55   13:02     5:41:11
915   Alexander Scott        M 25-29      87/97     5:41:34       53:35     2:05:00     4:19:49     3:36:24   13:02     5:41:24
916   Jennifer Westphal      F 16-19        5/5     5:42:05       56:04     2:09:51     4:25:48     3:31:45   13:03     5:41:35
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
917   Robert Kiser           M 60-64      25/30     5:45:34     1:14:07     2:40:39     4:35:17     3:01:01   13:03     5:41:39
918   Joseph Bennett         M 45-49        0/0     5:20:54     1:10:06     2:42:26                 2:36:55             5:19:21
918   Jonathan Davis         M 40-44      67/73     5:43:55     1:07:41     2:27:44     4:33:29     3:13:58   13:03     5:41:42
919   Tonia Williams         F 45-49      36/41     5:43:29     1:05:09     2:23:14     4:31:22     3:18:33   13:03     5:41:46
920   Mindy Maxey            F 40-44        0/0     5:20:56     1:15:52     2:44:35                 2:35:06             5:19:41
920   Gin Lynn               F 45-49      37/41     5:43:46     1:06:51     2:22:23     4:34:14     3:19:26   13:03     5:41:48
921   Bob Lafebre            M 65-69      11/14     5:43:57     1:01:27     2:22:18     4:27:59     3:19:31   13:03     5:41:49
922   Anthony Ray            M 45-49      81/90     5:41:52     1:11:51     2:30:02     4:31:02     3:11:50   13:03     5:41:52
923   Alexander Marrero Rive M 25-29        0/0     5:22:06     1:07:57     2:42:17                 2:37:29             5:19:45
923   Mark Janosky           M 65-69      12/14     5:45:21     1:13:53     2:38:44     4:32:13     3:03:10   13:03     5:41:54
924   Octavio Pope           M 25-29        0/0     5:21:09     1:02:02     2:34:07                 2:45:43             5:19:50
924   Zachery McVeay         M 25-29      88/97     5:45:33     1:10:41     2:33:40     4:36:19     3:08:26   13:04     5:42:05
925   Charles Himes          M 55-59        0/0     5:22:36     1:14:00     2:41:54                 2:37:59             5:19:53
925   Kei Sato               M 50-54      73/79     5:43:36     1:02:00     2:18:27     4:36:59     3:23:50   13:04     5:42:16
926   John Post              M 45-49      82/90     5:44:06     1:06:58     2:27:07     4:36:05     3:15:15   13:05     5:42:21
927   Carlo Tiano            M 35-39      82/94     5:46:04     1:08:57     2:37:01     4:37:30     3:05:22   13:05     5:42:23
928   Benjamin-Joseph Sanche M 25-29        0/0     5:22:19     1:07:52     2:36:26                 2:43:33             5:19:58
928   Caleb Nedimyer         M 25-29      89/97     5:44:19     1:07:39     2:23:39     4:27:58     3:18:46   13:05     5:42:24
929   Emily Hasenauer        F 25-29      35/36     5:44:30     1:07:36     2:31:58     4:40:08     3:10:28   13:05     5:42:26
930   Chase Lookofsky        M 25-29      90/97     5:44:30     1:00:35     2:13:24     4:29:12     3:29:26   13:06     5:42:49
931   Robert Ferriol         M 60-64      26/30     5:45:51     1:13:56     2:34:19     4:30:19     3:08:34   13:06     5:42:53
932   Angie Kelly            F 45-49      38/41     5:44:57     1:08:05     2:28:20     4:33:13     3:14:56   13:07     5:43:16
933   William Knox           M 60-64      27/30     5:45:24     1:04:56     2:19:35     4:21:37     3:23:43   13:07     5:43:17
934   Chad Bacholl           M 30-34      87/94     5:45:20     1:09:48     2:34:53     4:34:06     3:08:37   13:07     5:43:30
935   Kenneth Sirois         M 70-74        5/7     5:44:01     1:11:31     2:32:46     4:34:59     3:10:45   13:07     5:43:30
936   Tom McMurtry           M 60-64      28/30     5:47:10     1:10:34     2:33:46     4:40:12     3:09:51   13:07     5:43:36
937   Monica Brennan         F 45-49      39/41     5:46:43     1:07:09     2:22:48     4:32:48     3:20:54   13:08     5:43:42
938   Samantha Ganninger     F 25-29      36/36     5:47:51     1:14:20     2:40:45     4:36:03     3:03:18   13:08     5:44:02
939   John Monchak           M 65-69      13/14     5:45:21     1:05:41     2:24:54     4:32:54     3:19:09   13:08     5:44:03
940   Veronica Montes        F 30-34      38/40     5:46:26     1:09:21     2:27:32     4:31:18     3:16:38   13:09     5:44:09
941   Deb Bogden             F 65-69        3/4     5:47:14     1:14:07     2:36:47     4:40:46     3:07:29   13:09     5:44:16
942   Dan Anderson           M 70-74        6/7     5:45:27     1:06:48     2:23:44     4:28:23     3:20:33   13:09     5:44:17
943   Letty Delgado          F 45-49      40/41     5:45:27     1:06:48     2:23:40     4:28:22     3:20:37   13:09     5:44:17
944   Eric Davis             M 40-44      68/73     5:45:25     1:05:37     2:21:55     4:19:46     3:22:24   13:09     5:44:18
945   Matthew Ruscitti       M 30-34      88/94     5:47:14       58:15     2:24:17     4:40:14     3:20:09   13:09     5:44:26
946   David Jones            M 65-69        0/0     5:22:56     1:09:23     2:27:01                 2:55:38             5:22:39
946   Jeffrey Vercher        M 55-59      45/53     5:45:51     1:06:13     2:30:24     4:35:17     3:14:07   13:09     5:44:30
947   Julian Valenzuela      M 35-39      83/94     5:46:26     1:02:49     2:11:57     4:19:48     3:32:34   13:09     5:44:31
948   Alexander Wick         M 20-24     97/110     5:47:15       58:23     2:15:18     4:37:42     3:29:13   13:09     5:44:31
949   Boonsom Hartman        F 60-64        2/4     5:46:17     1:05:54     2:28:15     4:32:55     3:16:30   13:10     5:44:44
950   Paul Garrison          M 55-59      46/53     5:46:14     1:06:06     2:31:52     4:37:54     3:12:56   13:10     5:44:48
951   Lansing Gatrell        M 45-49      83/90     6:00:43       49:38     1:45:42     4:17:07     3:59:14   13:10     5:44:56
952   Alex Massey            M 25-29      91/97     5:46:09     1:09:22     2:28:52     4:27:43     3:16:09   13:11     5:45:01
953   David Baumann          M 55-59      47/53     5:47:35     1:08:39     2:26:47     4:31:37     3:18:30   13:11     5:45:16
954   Savannah McGinnis      F 30-34      39/40     5:48:12     1:08:03     2:29:27     4:36:50     3:15:56   13:11     5:45:23
955   Scott Stratton         M 55-59      48/53     5:48:56     1:07:49     2:31:51     4:39:24     3:13:33   13:11     5:45:24
956   Kathryn Gentz          F 30-34      40/40     5:47:58     1:14:23     2:39:10     4:40:46     3:06:17   13:12     5:45:27
957   Judy Gentz             F 60-64        3/4     5:47:58     1:14:24     2:39:21     4:40:46     3:06:07   13:12     5:45:28
958   Terrill Cofield        M 50-54      74/79     5:47:32     1:06:12     2:29:27     4:37:42     3:16:41   13:13     5:46:07
959   Wayne Masteller        M 25-29      92/97     5:49:37     1:13:17     2:34:46     4:35:07     3:11:35   13:14     5:46:20
960   Nathan Saelens         M 25-29      93/97     5:47:53       59:54     2:12:55     4:26:02     3:33:26   13:14     5:46:20
961   Manuel Collazo-Ayala   M 40-44      69/73     5:48:39     1:09:25     2:27:41     4:31:35     3:18:41   13:14     5:46:21
962   Michael Peitz          M 20-24     98/110     5:47:11       54:02     2:05:40     4:13:42     3:40:43   13:14     5:46:23
963   Michael Greer          M 55-59      49/53     5:49:03     1:04:39     2:25:52     4:40:05     3:20:44   13:14     5:46:35
964   Venugopal Yerubandi    M 45-49      84/90     5:48:31     1:09:38     2:33:22     4:38:52     3:13:26   13:15     5:46:47
965   Daniel Devoe           M 45-49      85/90     5:48:49     1:02:43     2:25:42     4:36:34     3:21:11   13:15     5:46:53
966   Vidal Luchana          M 60-64      29/30     5:47:33     1:15:28     2:36:50     4:37:13     3:10:14   13:15     5:47:04
967   Ramon Bravo            M 16-19      23/23     5:51:54     1:09:51     2:19:12     4:36:00     3:28:20   13:16     5:47:32
968   Karen Richardson       F 55-59        0/0     5:29:47     1:39:36     3:28:42                 1:56:27             5:25:08
968   Haven Gatrell          M 35-39      84/94     5:58:45     1:05:13     2:25:28     4:32:47     3:22:09   13:17     5:47:37
969   Hai Nguyen             M 40-44      70/73     5:49:22     1:02:11     2:23:56     4:36:08     3:25:23   13:20     5:49:19
970   Angela McDonald        F 30-34        0/0     5:29:39     1:38:58     3:31:46                 1:53:54             5:25:40
970   Ben Qualls             M 35-39      85/94     5:51:46     1:05:30     2:24:15     4:34:10     3:25:13   13:21     5:49:27
971   Patrick Forbus         M 20-24     99/110     5:51:48       59:05     2:13:52     4:30:16     3:35:37   13:21     5:49:29
972   Stephen Fullam         M 35-39      86/94     5:51:39     1:06:38     2:23:41     4:35:06     3:25:57   13:21     5:49:38
973   Reginald White         M 35-39      87/94     5:51:42     1:07:48     2:26:07     4:40:22     3:23:45   13:22     5:49:51
974   Shinichi Sakenobe      M 35-39      88/94     5:51:26       58:01     2:17:57     4:36:44     3:31:56   13:22     5:49:52
975   Brad Evans             M 50-54        0/0     5:31:16     1:16:38     2:44:18                 2:42:28             5:26:46
975   Paul Yoe               M 55-59      50/53     5:54:16     1:14:14     2:40:45     4:35:23     3:09:45   13:23     5:50:30
976   Jon Karulf             M 40-44        0/0     5:30:46       55:07     2:00:19                 3:26:30             5:26:48
976   Kunihiro Yokoyama      M 40-44      71/73     5:54:18     1:05:43     2:23:56     4:33:43     3:26:35   13:23     5:50:30
977   Jordan Everett         M 20-24    100/110     5:53:56     1:13:45     2:34:09     4:36:56     3:16:41   13:24     5:50:49
978   Brandon Terry          M 20-24    101/110     5:53:13     1:04:57     2:27:16     4:38:28     3:23:58   13:25     5:51:13
979   Stacy Terry            M 25-29      94/97     5:53:13     1:04:58     2:27:17     4:38:18     3:23:57   13:25     5:51:14
980   Curtiss Schindler      M 55-59        0/0     5:30:57     1:14:34     2:47:14                 2:39:51             5:27:05
980   Jd Baugh               M 45-49      86/90     5:52:25     1:08:27     2:29:22     4:38:41     3:22:10   13:25     5:51:31
981   James Novak            M 55-59      51/53     5:54:15     1:06:59     2:32:48     4:41:19     3:18:46   13:26     5:51:33
982   John Addy              M 70-74        0/0     5:29:48     1:10:24     2:56:31                 2:30:52             5:27:22
982   Todd Cain              M 45-49      87/90     5:53:29     1:08:11     2:23:04     4:26:37     3:29:05   13:27     5:52:08
983   Jonathan Hayes         M 40-44      72/73     5:53:21       58:55     2:09:45     4:29:55     3:42:24   13:27     5:52:08
984   James McGregor         M 75-79        1/2     5:54:00     1:13:02     2:36:39     4:42:02     3:15:36   13:27     5:52:14
985   Fred Huelsman          M 55-59      52/53     5:53:21     1:04:10     2:28:17     4:43:55     3:24:49   13:29     5:53:06
986   Erin Cavanaugh         F 20-24        0/0     5:27:36                                                             5:27:36
986   Christine Mitchell     F 60-64        4/4     5:54:08     1:04:15     2:32:38     4:45:18     3:20:28   13:29     5:53:06
987   Luis Perez             M 35-39        0/0     5:29:45     1:32:07     3:27:02                 2:00:36             5:27:37
987   Dan Brumfield          M 50-54      75/79     5:57:44     1:07:58     2:20:43     4:27:26     3:32:51   13:30     5:53:34
988   Connie Krull           F 50-54        0/0     5:31:15     1:28:51     3:20:15                 2:07:23             5:27:38
988   Mochan Shrestha        M 30-34      89/94     5:55:11     1:06:19     2:20:29     4:20:08     3:33:22   13:31     5:53:50
989   Fernando Valenzuela    M 35-39        0/0     5:29:46     1:24:14     3:15:40                 2:11:59             5:27:38
989   Jared Schlak           M 30-34      90/94     5:55:06       57:22     2:14:37     4:42:23     3:39:29   13:31     5:54:05
990   James King             M 70-74        0/0     5:29:20     1:42:11     3:37:52                 1:49:55             5:27:47
990   Jarrod Hertzler        M 35-39      89/94     5:55:40     1:10:24     2:31:26     4:42:54     3:22:49   13:32     5:54:14
991   Richard Sweezer        M 50-54      76/79     5:56:14     1:07:51     2:22:27     4:34:48     3:31:52   13:32     5:54:19
992   Mark Odell             M 55-59        0/0     5:31:07     1:22:27     3:07:08                 2:20:55             5:28:03
992   Dewey Hughes           M 60-64      30/30     5:56:40     1:09:19     2:27:53     4:38:58     3:26:29   13:32     5:54:22
993   Lora Norris            F 50-54      26/26     5:55:53     1:00:16     2:21:53     4:34:03     3:32:57   13:33     5:54:50
994   Matthew Pack           M 30-34        0/0     5:29:54     1:21:51     3:01:31                 2:26:36             5:28:07
994   Connor Norris          M 20-24    102/110     5:55:54     1:00:16     2:21:53     4:34:02     3:32:58   13:33     5:54:51
995   Tom Miller             M 70-74        0/0     5:31:02     1:19:18     3:15:19                 2:12:49             5:28:08
995   Eric Mauricio          M 35-39      90/94     5:56:57     1:07:47     2:26:30     4:40:23     3:28:35   13:34     5:55:05
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME         10K        HALF         35K    LASTHALF    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
996   Nicole Zackowitz       F 20-24        0/0     5:32:07     1:24:44     2:59:13                 2:28:55             5:28:08
996   Paul Gray              M 50-54      77/79     5:59:09     1:13:55     2:34:18     4:39:33     3:21:54   13:36     5:56:11
997   Juan Martinez          M 25-29      95/97     6:00:14     1:13:08     2:33:29     4:29:28     3:22:59   13:37     5:56:27
998   Andrea Hoy             F 30-34        0/0     5:30:41     1:19:50     3:10:03                 2:18:06             5:28:08
998   Jessica Evers          F 35-39      36/37     6:00:06     1:13:56     2:34:26     4:43:37     3:22:43   13:38     5:57:08
999   Guanghui Tang          M 35-39      91/94     6:07:38     1:05:53     2:25:25     4:31:34     3:32:12   13:39     5:57:37
1000  Bennett Johnson        M 30-34      91/94     5:58:19     1:01:29     2:21:24     4:44:26     3:36:46   13:41     5:58:09
1001  David Bohl             M 35-39      92/94     6:01:52     1:07:13     2:29:19     4:39:12     3:28:55   13:41     5:58:13
1002  Bruce Ericson          M 60-64        0/0     5:31:26     1:30:12     3:19:35                 2:08:44             5:28:18
1002  Truman Smith           M 70-74        7/7     5:59:54     1:12:12     2:35:20     4:42:13     3:23:04   13:41     5:58:24
1003  Justin Archuleta       M 25-29      96/97     5:59:58     1:15:08     2:38:04     4:42:31     3:20:54   13:43     5:58:58
1004  Jason Bowman           M 45-49        0/0     5:32:09     1:21:18     3:01:10                 2:27:21             5:28:30
1004  Lloyd Evans            M 20-24    103/110     5:59:36       52:01     1:57:48     4:16:05     4:01:45   13:44     5:59:32
1005  Patrick Thayer         M 60-64        0/0     5:32:28     1:40:42     3:31:50                 1:56:45             5:28:34
1005  Samuel Spain           M 45-49      88/90     6:01:39     1:10:09     2:23:54     4:37:56     3:35:47   13:44     5:59:41
1006  Andrew Dunbar          M 30-34      92/94     6:01:55       57:57     2:08:26     4:16:43     3:51:41   13:45     6:00:07
1007  Aubrey Feldhaus        F 40-44        0/0     5:32:12     1:19:33     2:56:35                 2:32:04             5:28:39
1007  Chris Marva            M 50-54      78/79     6:04:26     1:08:57     2:25:09     4:35:53     3:35:24   13:46     6:00:32
1008  Kristine Nunn          F 45-49        0/0     5:31:02     1:17:36     2:58:48                 2:29:53             5:28:41
1008  Cara Shaw              F 20-24      29/30     6:03:03     1:09:46     2:34:18     4:44:01     3:26:32   13:47     6:00:50
1009  Kevin Butler           M 30-34      93/94     6:02:52     1:07:27     2:23:09     4:34:54     3:38:33   13:49     6:01:41
1010  Walter Evans           M 50-54        0/0     5:30:44     1:25:55     3:13:17                 2:15:27             5:28:44
1010  Ryan Saunders          M 20-24    104/110     6:03:13     1:00:29     2:16:40     4:36:24     3:45:49   13:51     6:02:29
1011  Tyisha Branham         F 40-44        0/0     5:31:50     1:41:32     3:29:59                 1:58:46             5:28:45
1011  John Szanto            M 20-24    105/110     6:04:53     1:09:10     2:25:09     4:39:42     3:37:24   13:51     6:02:32
1012  Chase Charles          M 20-24    106/110     6:05:26     1:00:03     2:06:03     4:05:25     3:56:43   13:51     6:02:45
1013  Matthew Santoyo        M 20-24    107/110     6:05:27     1:06:24     2:23:27     4:40:41     3:39:20   13:51     6:02:46
1014  Christian Dell         M 20-24    108/110     6:05:27     1:05:50     2:23:27     4:40:42     3:39:20   13:51     6:02:46
1015  Tyler Lamport          M 20-24    109/110     6:05:28     1:05:50     2:23:28     4:40:42     3:39:20   13:51     6:02:47
1016  Pamala Berry           F 65-69        0/0     5:33:07     1:32:13     3:12:41                 2:16:29             5:29:10
1016  Don Tarasiewicz        M 75-79        2/2     6:03:35     1:11:27     2:34:54     4:41:38     3:28:00   13:52     6:02:54
1017  William Baker          M 70-74        0/0     5:33:07     1:32:13     3:12:41                 2:16:29             5:29:10
1017  Ken Yawfimetz          M 55-59      53/53     6:05:30     1:04:25     2:27:05     4:36:04     3:36:13   13:52     6:03:17
1018  Shaun Kilpatrick       M 20-24    110/110     6:04:02       56:47     2:10:13     4:39:11     3:53:47   13:54     6:03:59
1019  Bradley Lauback        M 16-19        0/0     5:31:00     1:04:04     2:47:34                 2:41:44             5:29:18
1019  Xiaoyang Wu            M 25-29      97/97     6:05:30       56:01     2:21:29     4:38:39     3:43:01   13:55     6:04:29
1020  Ali Reiter             F 40-44        0/0     5:31:47     1:21:48     3:05:11                 2:24:11             5:29:21
1020  Matt Wiley             M 35-39      93/94     6:06:09       59:45     2:11:02     4:42:07     3:53:32   13:55     6:04:34
1021  Bruce Nelson           M 65-69        0/0     5:31:47     1:21:49     3:05:11                 2:24:12             5:29:22
1021  Barbara Palmquist      F 65-69        4/4     6:08:42     1:02:56     2:24:04     4:40:29     3:40:50   13:56     6:04:53
1022  Melissa Hodge          F 35-39      37/37     6:06:46     1:06:02     2:22:16     4:31:56     3:43:18   13:58     6:05:33
1023  Milton Tookes          M 50-54      79/79     6:07:11     1:01:41     2:22:23     4:38:17     3:43:35   13:59     6:05:58
1024  Andrea Antczak         F 30-34        0/0     5:33:47     1:23:45     3:05:04                 2:24:34             5:29:37
1024  Erika Willson          F 20-24      30/30     6:07:01     1:04:14     2:30:57     4:38:14     3:35:04   13:59     6:06:00
1025  Carey West             M 35-39        0/0     5:31:01     1:01:36     2:19:31                 3:10:10             5:29:40
1025  Giuseppe Francioni     M 30-34      94/94     6:07:34     1:02:32     2:31:29     4:45:02     3:34:32   13:59     6:06:01
1026  Max Fernandez          M 35-39      94/94     6:09:29     1:07:40     2:22:28     4:29:28     3:45:09   14:02     6:07:37
1027  Thomas Sirmans         M 45-49      89/90     6:30:43       59:02     2:08:32     4:29:27     3:59:55   14:04     6:08:26
1028  Megan Kelley           F 30-34        0/0     5:31:39     1:07:36     2:38:58                 2:50:47             5:29:45
1028  Jennifer Fisher        F 45-49      41/41     6:11:03     1:09:28     2:29:31     4:44:00     3:39:18   14:05     6:08:49
1029  Derek Fisher           M 45-49      90/90     6:11:04     1:09:24     2:27:24     4:43:59     3:41:26   14:05     6:08:49
1030  Miguel Ferzola         M 40-44      73/73     6:15:40     1:06:00     2:23:29     4:21:41     3:49:00   14:13     6:12:28
1031  Dianna Small           F 55-59        0/0     5:33:07     1:41:22     3:30:36                 1:59:26             5:30:01
1031  Chris Scott            M 65-69      14/14     6:26:01     1:14:17     2:40:48     4:40:49     3:41:33   14:36     6:22:21
1033  Sean O'Callaghan       M 50-54        0/0     5:31:22     1:26:14     3:06:09                 2:23:57             5:30:06
1038  Jean Belman-Herrera    F 60-64        0/0     5:33:07     1:25:04     3:17:52                 2:12:22             5:30:13
1040  Andrew Angel           M 25-29        0/0     5:32:32     1:26:07     3:04:05                 2:26:14             5:30:18
1042  Ronald Reid            M 60-64        0/0     5:34:57     1:39:39     3:29:06                 2:01:14             5:30:19
1043  Morgyn Robinson        F 25-29        0/0     5:31:48     1:31:07     3:18:37                 2:11:45             5:30:21
1051  Kathryn Cramer         F 30-34        0/0     5:33:07     1:36:30     3:36:14                 1:55:07             5:31:20
1052  Brad Cramer            M 65-69        0/0     5:33:07     1:36:23     3:18:27                 2:12:54             5:31:21
1054  Rodney Beeker          M 60-64        0/0     5:32:32     1:29:42     3:25:13                 2:06:09             5:31:22
1063  Britni Walker          F 25-29        0/0     5:32:12     1:14:43     2:58:57                 2:33:12             5:32:09
1064  Cherie Kilpatrick      F 45-49        0/0     5:32:12     1:26:01     3:16:20                 2:15:50             5:32:09
1068  Amanda Preble          F 50-54        0/0     5:36:17     1:22:00     2:53:50                 2:38:45             5:32:35
1069  Dan Marvin             M 55-59        0/0     5:36:16     1:22:43     2:53:50                 2:38:45             5:32:35
1071  Gary Moroney           M 50-54        0/0     5:33:07     2:06:16     3:36:52                 1:56:09             5:33:01
1095  Ai Vong                F 25-29        0/0     5:45:05     1:23:24     3:00:55                 2:35:27             5:36:21
1100  Jesse Tewksbury        M 25-29        0/0     6:01:06     1:19:16     3:15:12                 2:21:31             5:36:43
1111  Rohit Trivedi          M 60-64        0/0     5:53:59     1:20:28     3:04:15                 2:33:27             5:37:41
1123  Molly Timmerman        F 25-29        0/0     5:40:43     1:00:02     2:09:56                 3:28:56             5:38:51
1161  Janet Suttmiller       F 60-64        0/0     5:45:05     1:21:03     3:08:45                 2:33:04             5:41:48
1186  Lori Cramer            F 60-64        0/0     5:46:04     1:36:26     3:32:26                 2:11:53             5:44:18
1200  Rebecca Belnap         F 45-49        0/0     5:54:10     1:07:29     2:26:29                 3:19:03             5:45:32
1207  Rachael Casteel        F 45-49        0/0     5:57:14     1:23:58     3:11:34                 2:35:08             5:46:41
1208  Torey Jinks            M 25-29        0/0     5:57:14     1:23:57     3:11:32                 2:35:09             5:46:41
1214  Nancy Martin-Elder     F 50-54        0/0     5:52:41     1:14:04     2:49:02                 2:59:34             5:48:36
1215  Patrick Brown          M 35-39        0/0     5:57:21     1:09:38     2:41:45                 3:07:00             5:48:44
1216  Kristen Gaither-Thomps F 35-39        0/0     5:52:45     1:18:51     2:56:39                 2:52:17             5:48:55
1220  David Fullam           M 35-39        0/0     5:51:39     1:06:21     2:23:44                 3:25:54             5:49:38
1224  Keith Bollinger        M 55-59        0/0     5:51:58     1:21:13     3:00:55                 2:49:01             5:49:55
1225  Julie Van Hise         F 35-39        0/0     5:54:10     1:22:09     2:58:59                 2:50:58             5:49:57
1226  Tammy Konarska         F 30-34        0/0     5:54:12     1:16:11     2:55:29                 2:54:54             5:50:23
1227  Josh Hazel             M 40-44        0/0     5:53:38     1:21:29     3:04:38                 2:45:51             5:50:29
1228  Amanda Hazel           F 35-39        0/0     5:53:40     1:21:28     3:04:35                 2:45:55             5:50:30
1231  Dianna Bridges         F 40-44        0/0     5:54:23     1:23:52     2:59:59                 2:50:32             5:50:31
1233  Todd Woods             M 40-44        0/0     5:54:46     1:14:50     2:59:41                 2:51:19             5:50:59
1234  Maginda Montero        F 40-44        0/0     5:54:31     1:23:38     2:59:48                 2:51:18             5:51:06
1237  Laura Ortiz            F 55-59        0/0     5:54:52     1:22:50     2:57:46                 2:53:34             5:51:19
1238  Jordan Rubio           M 25-29        0/0     5:54:54     1:12:38     2:47:25                 3:03:57             5:51:21
1241  Jennifer Bolton Miller F 45-49        0/0     5:52:45     1:14:59     2:56:27                 2:55:14             5:51:40
1242  Natasha Hancock        F 25-29        0/0     5:54:59     1:18:33     2:55:23                 2:56:38             5:52:01
1243  Brian Hunt             M 30-34        0/0     5:54:48     1:09:03     2:47:06                 3:04:56             5:52:02
1244  Tara Skibar            F 40-44        0/0     5:56:51     1:24:00     2:59:36                 2:52:29             5:52:04
1248  Jim Lusk               M 55-59        0/0     5:57:20     1:24:55     3:01:44                 2:50:37             5:52:21
1249  Timothy Dennis         M 55-59        0/0     5:55:25     1:33:33     3:17:58                 2:34:24             5:52:21
1250  Kathy Lusk             F 55-59        0/0     5:57:20     1:24:55     3:01:40                 2:50:42             5:52:21
1251  Sandeep Dhond          M 50-54        0/0     5:56:28     1:25:23     2:59:14                 2:53:14             5:52:28
1252  Walter Cardenas        M 40-44        0/0     5:55:11     1:16:31     2:51:45                 3:00:44             5:52:28
1253  Anant Deshpande        M 50-54        0/0     5:56:34     1:24:44     2:59:13                 2:53:21             5:52:33
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1254  Rebecca Rodriguez Alon F 40-44        0/0     5:56:51     1:25:26     3:00:17                 2:52:28             5:52:45
1255  Mika Hamm              F 35-39        0/0     5:54:00     1:16:46     3:10:57                 2:41:51             5:52:47
1256  David Fix              M 60-64        0/0     5:55:20     1:21:04     2:52:31                 3:00:21             5:52:51
1257  Kelli Cardaras         F 45-49        0/0     5:56:59     1:24:51     3:00:34                 2:52:24             5:52:58
1258  Donna Duerr            F 60-64        0/0     5:57:02     1:25:18     3:02:58                 2:50:05             5:53:02
1261  John Waack             M 45-49        0/0     5:54:49     1:01:30     2:30:46                 3:22:26             5:53:12
1262  James Sheroan          M 40-44        0/0     5:55:56     1:09:35     2:46:36                 3:06:40             5:53:15
1263  Sarah Davy             F 35-39        0/0     5:56:40     1:11:10     2:44:28                 3:08:54             5:53:21
1264  Fernando Benvegnu      M 65-69        0/0     5:57:36     1:31:05     3:13:41                 2:39:48             5:53:29
1266  Emily Shanks           F 25-29        0/0     5:57:45     1:13:21     2:47:04                 3:06:31             5:53:35
1267  Adel Telab             M 30-34        0/0     5:56:02     1:14:31     3:00:46                 2:52:50             5:53:35
1268  Kate Gates             F 55-59        0/0     5:54:51     1:21:36     2:58:15                 2:55:24             5:53:39
1269  Thomas Christie        M 50-54        0/0     5:56:03     1:09:37     2:50:03                 3:03:45             5:53:48
1271  Brandon Spatz          M 20-24        0/0     5:55:52     1:17:03     2:52:39                 3:01:15             5:53:53
1272  Lisa Ehlers            F 50-54        0/0     5:56:38     1:07:34     2:41:37                 3:12:21             5:53:57
1273  Jordan McShirley       M 25-29        0/0     5:55:09     1:20:20     3:03:13                 2:50:47             5:54:00
1274  Stephen Bartlett       M 55-59        0/0     5:56:56     1:16:14     2:38:03                 3:16:02             5:54:04
1276  Scott Sanderson        M 50-54        0/0     5:56:44     1:10:09     2:46:03                 3:08:12             5:54:14
1280  Richard Trucksis       M 45-49        0/0     5:58:16     1:32:36     3:42:46                 2:11:43             5:54:29
1281  Leah Rolle             F 45-49        0/0     5:57:35     1:14:17     2:39:21                 3:15:10             5:54:30
1282  Anastasia Turnquest    F 50-54        0/0     5:57:35     1:13:50     2:35:37                 3:18:54             5:54:31
1283  Alexander Sargent      M 25-29        0/0     5:56:54     1:26:07     3:04:08                 2:50:33             5:54:40
1285  Becky Taylor           F 30-34        0/0     5:58:35     1:15:46     2:48:36                 3:06:15             5:54:51
1287  Jamie Williams         F 30-34        0/0     5:58:56     1:24:44     3:00:08                 2:54:47             5:54:54
1288  Darryl Davis           M 65-69        0/0     5:58:28     1:28:20     3:07:52                 2:47:06             5:54:58
1290  Don Meyer              M 50-54        0/0     5:57:23     1:19:55     2:56:05                 2:59:12             5:55:16
1291  Katherine Chance       F 45-49        0/0     5:57:36     1:10:47     2:55:07                 3:00:21             5:55:28
1292  Jane Buehler           F 65-69        0/0     5:58:22     1:19:13     3:00:34                 2:55:19             5:55:52
1293  Emily Riley            F 20-24        0/0     5:57:25     1:19:35     3:04:02                 2:51:51             5:55:53
1294  Melissa Hawk           F 55-59        0/0     5:59:59     1:24:22     2:59:12                 2:56:47             5:55:58
1296  Lucas Bishop           M 40-44        0/0     5:56:37     1:09:49     2:44:05                 3:12:22             5:56:27
1298  Michael Kamin          M 45-49        0/0     5:56:39     1:20:54     2:58:13                 2:58:27             5:56:39
1299  Shermeen Luther        F 40-44        0/0     5:57:37     1:32:01     3:08:13                 2:48:31             5:56:44
1300  Reine Novak            F 55-59        0/0     5:57:29     1:16:47     3:06:39                 2:50:24             5:57:03
1302  William Greer          M 55-59        0/0     5:57:49     1:21:01     3:01:53                 2:55:29             5:57:21
1303  Ellen Gould            F 55-59        0/0     5:57:32     1:22:37     3:08:28                 2:49:01             5:57:28
1304  Kellie Rohleder        F 35-39        0/0     5:58:22     1:21:41     3:02:11                 2:55:19             5:57:30
1305  Bobbie Perkins         F 40-44        0/0     5:58:46     1:15:52     2:51:06                 3:06:26             5:57:31
1311  Lenny Gonzalez         M 55-59        0/0     6:01:38     1:25:17     3:01:31                 2:57:30             5:59:00
1312  Michael Lafave         M 45-49        0/0     6:01:37     1:25:42     3:03:41                 2:55:35             5:59:15
1313  Mark Bolado            M 40-44        0/0     6:04:03     1:27:23     3:18:51                 2:40:36             5:59:27
1314  Nicole Jonas           F 30-34        0/0     6:04:03     1:27:24     3:18:51                 2:40:38             5:59:28
1330  Adam Ruiz              M 20-24        0/0     6:05:05       53:30     2:33:40                 3:30:48             6:04:28
1331  Sean Saffle            M 20-24        0/0     6:05:05       53:29     2:33:40                 3:30:48             6:04:28
1335  Katie Clark            F 25-29        0/0     6:09:57     1:14:01     2:53:40                 3:11:16             6:04:56
1336  Benjamin Clouse        M 20-24        0/0     6:09:57     1:14:01     2:53:40                 3:11:16             6:04:56
1345  Mark Casdorph          M 60-64        0/0     6:11:46     1:09:46     2:36:26                 3:32:27             6:08:53
1346  Nora Bishop            F 40-44        0/0     6:13:01     1:26:09     3:08:26                 3:01:04             6:09:29
1347  Kendra Main            F 20-24        0/0     6:12:46     1:13:53     2:42:21                 3:27:25             6:09:45
1349  Calvin Miller          M 55-59        0/0     6:14:53     1:17:49     3:14:17                 3:00:07             6:14:24
1350  Allyson Leavitt        F 45-49        0/0     6:22:26     1:25:03     3:08:59                 3:09:30             6:18:28
1351  Krupakar Revanna       M 75-79        0/0     6:21:41     1:25:56     3:07:23                 3:13:40             6:21:03
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